Carlos J. Maradiaga

Georgina Cabrera

Property Owners Data Researches Services
3802 SW 79™ Ave, #117

Miami, FL 33155

Pho: (305) 262-8965 @ Pho: (305) 207-1412
E-mail: DataResearchAssociates@gmail.com
Date: July 12, 2023

Number of Owners: 289 (including Subject)

COVER LETTER & CERTIFICATION

TO: City of Miami Beach
Department of Building, Planning & Zoning
1700 Convention Center Drive
Miami Beach, FL 33139

RE: Property Owners within a 375 FOOT RADIUS of:
829 4TH ST
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6814
PID # 02-4203-009-5070

Legal Description: As Describe in Exhibit “A”

3-4 54 43 34 53 42 OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 ESOFT LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 75 LOT
SIZE 50.000 X 100 OR 19151-2587 0600 1 COC 23622-3514 05 2005 1

I hereby certify that I have prepared the attached ownership list, map, and mailing labels which
are a complete and accurate representation of all the real estate property and property owners
who live (or own) real estate property within a 375 foot radius of the external boundaries of the
subject property listed above. All of which reflects the latest ad-valorem tax records on file in the
Miami-Dade County Tax Assessor’s Office.

Sincerely,




IS

40| ST

@l EropertyKey F2023]

375 FOOT RADIUS MAP
APPROXIMATE SCALE =1' = 375’

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

829 4TH ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6814
PID # 02-4203-009-5070

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

3-4 54 43 34 53 42 OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 ESOFT LOTS 7

& 8 BLK 75 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 100 OR 19151-2587 0600 1 COC 23622-3514
0520051



Property Owner Name

Analystes Poitras & Associes Inc.
Christophe Giacalone

Sobe Flats LLC

Kurt Schenk & Edeltraud

Michael F. Slezak & Diane N.

Jamie Meier & Ami Patel Meier
Gbgbwy LLC

Khalid Tawfik

Justin Stolarczyk

411 Michigan Sofi Owner LLC

West Meadows Prop Mia Beach LLC
Potomac Rhin LLC

Alexandra Jean Joseph

Francesco Regini

Claudia P. Gutierrez

ISU Properties LP C/O Asi Management
Nikola Kolev & Antonia Kolev

Rudolph Digiacomo Jr & Joseph Disalvo
Angelin Peev Dimitrov & Harriet Michelle Dimitrov
Stay In Properties LLC Series 9 LLC
Mack B. Pearsall Jr & Sarah A. Duran
Doris E. Berriz

Florida Areotex Inc

Ralph A. Gomez

Celia Ana Marques - Celia Ana Marques Rev
Oacis Investments Inc.

Brant A. Stratman

Cameo Systems Inc.

Leonardo E. Clavel & Petra

Sofi Partners LLC

Samar Sleiman & Efstratios Saranteas
524 Jefferson Avenue LLC

345 Michigan 19 LLC

Dominik Bossart

225 Jefferson Corp

Defi One Inc

Citi5 Corp

Estela Betancourt Le & Rem Vincent Lopez

Property Address

319 Walnut St

20 Avenue Roger Salengro
Piso 15 Puerta B

Alte Hofmuehlgasje 10
10 Brace Cv

28 Keith Dr

500 Westover Dr # 9082
Po Box 1832

111 4th Ave Apt 3g

55 E 59th St FI 24

450 Park Ave Fl 32

73 Bond St

23205 87th Ave

Po Box 609

360 Wedgewood Dr

100 S Broad St Ste 1300
411 W Conestoga Rd

241 Eadie Way

1350 Beverly Rd Apt 1215
1120 Fargo Blvd

4345 Venetia Blvd

8935 S Highway Ala

870 E 6th Ave

6191 W 22nd Ln

14670 SW 39th Ct

1421 Lacosta Dr E

7301 E Cypresshead Dr
3555 NW 77th Ave Unit 106
3030 NW 19th Ter

1000 NW 5th St Ste 102
435 SW 18th Rd

1425 Brickell Ave Apt Ph4a
2491 Tequesta Ln

1896 Tigertail Ave

3109 Grand Ave # 554
3370 Mary St

3370 Mary St

2528 SW 21st St

Property City

Lambert QC, J4P2T3, CANADA

92 290 Chatenay Malabry, FRANCE
Alicante, 03502, SPAIN

3140 St. Polten, AUSTRIA
Gloucester, MA

Norton, MA
Sanford, NC

New Britain, CT

New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Brooklyn, NY

Bellerose Manor, NY

Selden, NY
Easton, PA

Philadelphia, PA

Devon, PA

Spring City, PA

Mc Lean, VA
Geneva, IL

Jacksonville, FL
Melbourne, FL

Hialeah, FL
Hialeah, FL
Miramar, FL

Pembroke Pines, FL

Parkland, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL

Property Zip Code

01930-4440
02766-1869
27330-8941
06050-1832
10003-5245
10022-1700
10022-2632
11217-1878
11427-2635
11784-0632
18045-5751
19110-1004
19333-1470
19475-2318
22101-3934
60134-2950
32210-8427
32951-4012
33010-4529
33016-3922
33027-3721
33027-2300
33067-1617
33122-1207
33125-1125
33128-1171
33129-1016
33131-3423
33133-3178
33133-3350
33133-5103
33133-5215
33133-5215
33145-2532



Property Owner Name

Miami Sofi Best LLC

Nicolas R. Alvarez

Swedish Properties LLC

Fifth Hotel LLC

727 4th Street LLC C/O Joseph B Ryan Il PA
Babak Movassaghi

Serenissima Corporation

Lyssa Ventures LLC

Reid Estate LLC

Modimida LLC

Fryd Family Associates Ltd

Cristina Cossio & Raul A. Cossio

Milagrosa D. J. Guerra Le & Rem Anabel Grana
Erik Suarez

Robert Turner

Ernest Mascaro & Vanina Garbin

Galaxy Investments LLC

Margarita Roque

Tracy Crespo

Robert Enerson Jr & Matthew Ruiz

Carlos Enrique Lopez & Dunia Argentina Lezama
Yunia Z. Bacha Le & Rem Sergio Tobar Ogando
Judith A. Gazzoni

Cyril Baidak

Mau-Mau Corp

Schaan Praha LLC

300 Meridian Ave No 2b LLC

Papay Inc

Aviator S Bch Ltd

Dennis Vivanco & Angelina Walker

Derek Sparks

Lorena Garcia

Shaneil Sibblies

Mahsa Modares

Donald P. Rouze And Bernardita

Aviator South Beach Ltd

Pedro Pan Enterprises Inc

Vincenzo Nunziata

Property Address

2527 SW 8th St

1205 SW 37th Ave

705 NE 94th St

1000 5th St Ste 102

322 E Dilido Dr

9 Island Ave Apt 901

1800 Meridian Ave Apt 9
1680 Michigan Ave Ste 700
1401 Bay Rd Apt 306

1354 Washington Ave Ste 220
523 Michigan Ave

650 West Ave Apt 2806
533 Meridian Ave Apt 7
528 Meridian Ave Apt 304
528 Meridian Ave Apt 401
528 Meridian Ave Apt 402a
528 Meridian Ave Apt 101
528 Meridian Ave Apt 104
528 Meridian Ave Apt 103
528 Meridian Ave Apt 403
528 Meridian Ave Apt 502
528 Meridian Ave Apt 501
528 Meridian Ave Apt 502a
528 Meridian Ave Apt 504
420 Jefferson Ave

1000 5th St Ste 219

1000 5th St Ste 200

819 5th St

709 5th St

418 Euclid Ave Apt 4b

418 Euclid Ave Apt 3¢

418 Euclid Ave Apt 3a

418 Euclid Ave Apt 2a

418 Euclid Ave Apt 3b

418 Euclid Ave Apt 2b

711 5th St Apt 202

410 Meridian Ave Fl 2

441 Collins Ave Apt 28

Property City
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami Shores, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL

Property Zip Code
33135
33135-4226
33138-2914
33139-6510
33139-1232
33139-1357
33139-1834
33139-2551
33139-3781
33139-4203
33139-6317
33139-6371
33139-6411
33139-6436
33139-6436
33139-6436
33139-6445
33139-6445
33139-6445
33139-6446
33139-6446
33139-6446
33139-6446
33139-6461
33139-6503
33139-6510
33139-6510
33139-6511
33139-6517
33139-6526
33139-6526
33139-6531
33139-6531
33139-6531
33139-6531
33139-6538
33139-6539
33139-6650



Property Owner Name

The Housing Authority / Miami Bch

Pako Inc

Bart Cornelis Dubbeld & Olivia Susaya Moran
Jefferson Manor Association Inc

Elisa A. Alsina

LD Estudios LLC

Kathleen Ann Paca

Lisa Campanile

Lyndsay Renee Tradewell & Michael Bennett Tradewell

Harley Lippman & Marie Lippman

Jose Fernandez

Todd Milbourn

Rafal Zieba & Monika Koscinska Zieba
Thomas Heiser & Jane Stoddard

Mary Retiniotis

Jason Cheverton

Ann Tworoger

Kennit Hege

Cami Salon & Spa LLC

Vitality Health & Wellness Tampa LLC
Christopher Sankowski & Jacquelyn Sankowski
Jean E. Martielli

David Sine

Put God 1st Investment Inc

Gilbert S Zriny (Trust)

Lee Klein & Diana Ocasio

Kennit Hege

Miguel Villacorta Jtrs

Carmelita Franco & Nestor Q.

Avner Bushari

Joseph Nicholas Zacharow & Boris Dvoretskys
Antonino Calandra & Barbara Bedgogni
Paul A. Lavender & Elsa I. Serrano
Claude Roos

Micasolci LLC

Christine Fernandez

Alberto Javier Valle

ZPY Properties LLC

Property Address

200 Alton Rd

301 Jefferson Ave Apt 2d
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 2a
301 Jefferson Ave Ste 2b
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 3b
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 3a
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 2e
361 Jefferson Ave Apt 4
361 Jefferson Ave Apt 2
334 Jefferson Ave

Po Box 19

312 Jefferson Ave #5
310 Jefferson Ave Apt 3
310 Jefferson Ave Apt 1
310 Jefferson Ave Apt 2
900 4th St Apt 5

305 Jefferson Ave Apt 5
305 Jefferson Ave Apt 4
941 4th St

815 4th St

828 4th St

927 4th St

935 4th St

919 4th St

327 Jefferson Ave

305 Jefferson Ave Apt 1
305 Jefferson Ave Apt 3
305 Jefferson Ave Apt 2
345 Michigan Ave Apt 42
345 Michigan Ave Apt 39
345 Michigan Ave Apt 38
345 Michigan Ave Apt 41
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 5b
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 4d
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 5d
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 4e
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 5a
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 4c

Property City

Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL

Property Zip Code
33139-6742
33139-6800
33139-6800
33139-6800
33139-6800
33139-6800
33139-6800
33139-6801
33139-6801
33139-6803
33119
33139-6803
33139-6805
33139-6805
33139-6805
33139-6806
33139-6812
33139-6812
33139-6816
33139-6823
33139-6824
33139-6825
33139-6825
33139-6825
33139-6829
33139-6835
33139-6835
33139-6835
33139-6839
33139-6839
33139-6839
33139-6839
33139-6846
33139-6846
33139-6846
33139-6846
33139-6846
33139-6848



Property Owner Name

421 Meridian Avenue 10 LLC

Santa Fam LLC - Santa Fam Land

Paulo Cardoso

Harry H. Yarosz & Parasca Yarosz Tr Est Of
Douglas Mchugh & Danuta Matus
Jerome A. Duran

Selva LLC

Denis A. Smykalov

Nicole Allison

Nicole Cuttino

Naomi Sampson

Alexia Alexandria De Gens

Segundo Omar Gonzalez Le & Rem Christopher Gonzalez Besu
Virgina Luaces

Roy Summersett & Max Gayle Summersett
Roy Summersett & Max Gayle Summersett
Marco Antonio Perez

Ingrid Melendez Le & Rem Joslyn Varona
Borislav Zjacic & Snjezana

Nelia A. Santanamarina

Medardo Milian Jr

Matias L. Otero

Valeri Karpov & Kathryn Radovan
Gianfranco Strazzacappa

Rahima Williams

Stella Bekerman & Vladislav Krubich

Zofia Olpinska & Rafal Dziekanowski

Eric Walden

Leslie S. Cooper

Valerien Melo & Walter Kern

Matthew Gorski

Gina Bruce - Gina Bruce Decl Of

Ana Gabriela Machado Pessoa

James Ronald Ruff & Gergana Lache
Sebastian Tarallo

Ravindra Kochhar & Jyotsna Kochhar
Victor G. Baez

Sydney Anne Klitzer

Property Address

2301 Sunset Dr

301 Jefferson Ave Apt 3e
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 3c
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 4c
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 6b
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 6e
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 6d
345 Michigan Ave Apt 35
345 Michigan Ave Apt 29
345 Michigan Ave Apt 31
345 Michigan Ave Apt 34
345 Michigan Ave Apt 36
345 Michigan Ave Apt 1
345 Michigan Ave Apt 12
345 Michigan Ave Apt 10
345 Michigan Ave Apt 10
345 Michigan Ave Apt 14
345 Michigan Ave Apt 22
345 Michigan Ave Apt 13
316 Jefferson Ave

220 Washington Ave Apt 4c
400 S Pointe Dr Apt 608
929 Meridian Ave Apt 3
359 Meridian Ave Apt A107
359 Meridian Ave Apt A104
359 Meridian Ave Apt A105
359 Meridian Ave Apt A106
359 Meridian Ave Apt A205
359 Meridian Ave Apt A201
359 Meridian Ave Apt A202
359 Meridian Ave Apt A206
325 Meridian Ave Apt 2
325 Meridian Ave Apt 3
325 Meridian Ave Apt 4
325 Meridian Ave Apt 5
325 Meridian Ave Apt 6
325 Meridian Ave Apt 8
325 Meridian Ave Apt 9

Property City

Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL

Property Zip Code
33140-4547
33139-6848
33139-6848
33139-6848
33139-6855
33139-6855
33139-6855
33139-6864
33139-6864
33139-6864
33139-6864
33139-6864
33139-6865
33139-6865
33139-6865
33139-6865
33139-6866
33139-6866
33139-6866
33139-6871
33139-7116
33139-7300
33139-8476
33139-8705
33139-8705
33139-8705
33139-8705
33139-8711
33139-8711
33139-8711
33139-8711
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8713



Property Owner Name

Bradley M. Seldin & Liana G.

James M. Nichols

Robert S. Brown & Michelle N.

Howard Paul Grodin & Dana Heiss Grodin

Jay B. Bailyn

Rebecca E. Kleinman

Antonio R. Tores

Federico Delreal

David D. Assouline

Jeffrey Papell

Chabad Of South Beach Inc

Peter Lorant & Erwin Slatic(Jtrs)

Michael Mcmanus - Michael Mcmanus Rev Living Tr
Sonia T. Salinas

Diego Duenas

Giovanni Costa

Phillip M. Francis & Brian Francis Special Needs Tr
Nalipa LLC

Stephen Paterson - Stephen And Julie Paterson Rev Tr
Adam llkovits

Rodolfo Luiz Coelho

Shgiponja Musa

James Grundy

Charles Coiner

Charles B. Coiner

John Benjamin Pittman & Michael Gregory Molnar
Maria Del R De La Cruz

Elad Zvi

Luisa Amparo Negrin Jtrs & Manuel Israel Ortega Jtrs
Manuel I. Ortega

Marius Johannes Sluijters & Salete De Oliveira Sluijters
Carlotta Romita

Miklos Bartha

Alexander Cesar Slatopolsky

Alexander Cesar Slatopolsky

Louis Eduardo Fuller & Jeremiah Fuller

Angel Torres & Maria Torres

Meltem Ulker

Property Address

325 Meridian Ave Apt 10
325 Meridian Ave Apt 12
325 Meridian Ave Apt 14
325 Meridian Ave Apt 16
325 Meridian Ave Apt 17
325 Meridian Ave Apt 18
300 Meridian Ave Apt 1c
300 Meridian Ave Apt 1e
300 Meridian Ave Apt 1d
300 Meridian Ave Apt 2a
320 Meridian Ave

336 Meridian Ave

344 Meridian Ave Apt 4a
344 Meridian Ave Apt 2a
344 Meridian Ave Apt 3a
344 Meridian Ave Apt 4b
344 Meridian Ave Apt 3c
349 Meridian Ave # 102

349 Meridian Ave Apt B206
349 Meridian Ave Apt B201
349 Meridian Ave Apt B202
349 Meridian Ave Apt B203

349 Meridian Ave Apt 207
360 Meridian Ave Apt 2e
360 Meridian Ave Apt 2e
360 Meridian Ave Apt 3d
360 Meridian Ave Apt 4b
360 Meridian Ave Apt 3b
360 Meridian Ave Apt 3e
360 Meridian Ave Apt 3c
360 Meridian Ave Apt 4a
360 Meridian Ave Apt 5c¢
360 Meridian Ave Apt 5b
360 Meridian Ave Apt 4d
360 Meridian Ave Apt 4d
360 Meridian Ave Apt 6e
360 Meridian Ave Apt 5e
360 Meridian Ave Apt 6a

Property City

Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL

Property Zip Code
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8713
33139-8715
33139-8715
33139-8715
33139-8715
33139-8721
33139-8732
33139-8733
33139-8733
33139-8733
33139-8733
33139-8734
33139-8736
33139-8736
33139-8736
33139-8736
33139-8736
33139-8736
33139-8742
33139-8742
33139-8743
33139-8743
33139-8743
33139-8743
33139-8743
33139-8743
33139-8744
33139-8744
33139-8744
33139-8744
33139-8745
33139-8745
33139-8745



Property Owner Name
Carol Alisson Cardenas
Karis K. Fahrer
Francisco Ramos
James Grundy
Beatriz Frezia Alvarez
Tonia Teicher & Paul Teicher
Borislav Zjacic
Borislav B. Zjacic
I[tamar Makmal & Baruch Burbia
360M2C LLC
Sobe And Lynch LLC
Paido LLC
Arecca LLC
CL Meridian Hotel LLC
Clinton L. Bouchillon & Joanne K. Bouchillon
Juan Cayon
Troy 333 LLC
Brunswick Immobilier LLC
Jose L. Molliner
Brighton V LLC
David Denis Segui & Lillian Mercedes Segui
B & B Capital Management LLC
Lois P. Krop
Daniel Gonzalez & Consuelo Sanchez
Ana M. Aparicio
Caridad N. Perez Jtrs
Liana Bernot
344 Meridian Ave 4c LLC
Saria Burnsed Paz
Abel A. Paravicino
Aviator S Bch Ltd
Easyinvest 7 LLC
Collins Meridian LLC
Richard B. Carmel (Tr)
Evelyn Valerie Salmeron
Clara Castellanos & Rene Bermeosolo LLC
Michael Dalsin
IPBC LLC

Property Address

360 Meridian Ave Apt 6¢
349 Meridian Ave Apt B101
349 Meridian Ave Apt B107
349 Meridian Ave Apt B107
349 Meridian Ave Apt 106
349 Meridian Ave Apt B103
6039 Collins Ave Apt 1406
6039 Collins Ave Apt 1426
4775 Collins Ave Apt 1606
2555 Collins Ave Apt 1900
7098 Bonita Dr

7098 Bonita Dr

7098 Bonita Dr

7301 SW 57th Ct

524 Aragon Ave

5600 San Vicente St

1251 Bella Vista Ave

5500 Oakwood Ln

930 Wren Ave

50 W Mashta Dr Ste 4
15400 SW 78th PI

1133 102nd St Unit 803
9601 Collins Ave Apt 1710
9965 SW 28th St

11331 SW 42nd St

10308 SW 20th St

7275 SW 89th St Apt B411
1405 SW 107th Ave Ste 301b
2450 NE 184th Ter

20315 Highland Lakes Blvd
500 NE 185th St

20803 Biscayne Blvd Ste 440
17001 NE 6th Ave

12555 Biscayne Blvd # 800
1372 SW 146th Ct

9973 SW 142nd Ave

326 Meridian Ave

4520 NW 107th Ave Apt 102

Property City
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
South Miami, FL
Coral Gables, FL
Coral Gables, FL
Coral Gables, FL
Coral Gables, FL
Miami Springs, FL
Key Biscayne, FL
Palmetto Bay, FL

Bay Harbor Islands, FL

Bal Harbor, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Aventura, FL

North Miami Beach, FL

North Miami, FL
Miami, FL
Miami, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Doral, FL

Property Zip Code
33139-8745
33139-8795
33139-8795
33139-8795
33139-8795
33139-8795
33140-2253
33140-2254
33140-3265
33140-4777
33141-3107
33141-3107
33141-3107
33143-5317
33134-4908
33146-2723
33156-6455
33156-2110
33166-3853
33149-2431
33157-2353
33154-1265
33154-2219
33165-2901
33165-4614
33165-7310
33156-2981
33174-2532
33160-2062
33179-2235
33179-4541
33180-1468
33162-2408
33181-2522
33184-3266
33186-6844
33301
33178-1874



Property Owner Name

Stephen G. Tate - Tate Family Rev Liv
13 Jan Real Estate LLC

Rick Sherman & Celia Sherman
Villa Crespo Group LLC

Martha Alzamora LLC

Amerigo Bettoni - Amerigo Bettoni Revocable
A&B South Beach Partners LLC
Jose R. Bandujo

Gerardo Gonzalez Jr

Jose A. Henandez & Aida D.
Byron Ray Smith

Lisa Musacchia

Charlyn Marie Marshall

David W Marquard & Qian Guo
Al Penn LLC

Dolev Rafaeli & Dina Rafaeli

421 Meridian 16 LLC

Meridian Lodging LLC

Meridian Lodging LLC

CU1 Meridian LLC

Loft Immobilier LLC C/O Frederick Woodbridge Jr PA
Serafina Holdings LLC

Jefferson Ph 1 LLC

Peter F. Valori

Nicolas Seijas

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

Jefferson CU1 LLC

Aviator S Bch Ltd

Zachary Swanson

Eugene Shapiro & Anna Flyagina
Robert Thomas Plant

Russel L. Snyder

New Columbia Group LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

Property Address

3309 NE 37th St

2901 W Cypress Creek Rd 120
903 SW 93rd Ter

1655 Bunting Ln

2650 1st Ave S

403 Gulf Dr S

12651 20th St E

121 W 20th St Apt 2b

333 Oliver Rd

3604 Sabine Dr

505a Krebs Ln

4625 E Desert Cove Ave
1880 Century Park E Ste 1600
7439 Sage Valley Ln

201 N Westshore Dr Apt 1101
487 Greenwich St Apt 3a
365 Bond St # 609

701 N Federal Hwy Unit 401
1909 Tyler St

1909 Tyler St Ste 700

44 W Flagler St Ste 2300
3006 Aviation Ave Ste 3a
232 Andalusia Ave Ste 202
4500 Banyan Ln

350 NE 24th St Apt 602

2001 Biscayne Blvd Apt 3502
1100 West Ave Unit 614

709 5th St

401 Jefferson Ave Apt 3

401 Jefferson Ave Apt 1

401 Jefferson Ave Apt 2

401 Jefferson Ave Apt 4

401 Jefferson Ave Apt 5

410 Euclid Ave Apt 2

410 Euclid Ave Apt 1

410 Euclid Ave Apt 3

410 Euclid Ave Apt 4

410 Euclid Ave Apt 11

Property City

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Plantation, FL
Weston, FL

Saint Petersburg, FL
Bradenton Beach, FL
Parrish, FL

New York, NY
Cincinnati, OH

Oak Point, TX
Austin, TX
Phoenix, AZ

Los Angeles, CA
Frisco, TX

Chicago, IL

New York, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Hallandale Beach, FL
Hollywood, FL
Hollywood, FL
Miami, FL

Coconut Grove, FL
Coral Gables, FL
Miami, FL

Miami, FL

Miami, FL

Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL

Property Zip Code

33308-6434
33309

33324-3821
33327-2000
33712-1108
34217-2428
34219-6928
10011-3600
45215-2614
75068-1575
78704-7013
85028-3028
90067-1661
75036-1072
60601-7256
10013-1300
11231-5132
33009-2449
33020-4527
33020-4527
33130-6807
33133-3864
33134-5913
33137-3357
33137-4875
33137-5028
33139-4749
33139-6517
33139-6523
33139-6523
33139-6523
33139-6523
33139-6523
33139-6530
33139-6530
33139-6530
33139-6530
33139-6535



Property Owner Name

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
Paulo S. Ferreira

Daniel Persin

Charles F. Lesko

Hans Otto Westphal & Angelika Westphal
Ali Pasha Pashazadeh

421 Meridian Avenue 15 LLC
Jadco Investments LLC
Raymond Valori

David Miller

Devon S. Townsend

Richard Levin & Olga Vidov Levin
Denis Gordeev

Dina Goldentayer

Miami Sun Holdings LLC

Property Address

410 Euclid Ave Apt 12
410 Euclid Ave Apt 9
410 Euclid Ave Apt 10
410 Euclid Ave Apt 8
410 Euclid Ave Apt 7
410 Euclid Ave Apt 6
410 Euclid Ave Apt 5
410 Euclid Ave Apt 15
410 Euclid Ave Apt 14
421 Meridian Ave Apt 5
421 Meridian Ave Apt 4
421 Meridian Ave Apt 11
421 Meridian Ave Apt 3
421 Meridian Ave Apt 20
421 Meridian Ave Apt 15
746 5th St

340 Jefferson Ave Apt 2
350 Meridian Ave Ph
350 Meridian Ave # 202
350 Meridian Ave # 101
350 Meridian Ave Unit 201
350 Meridian Ave # 202
Po Box 190778

Property City

Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL

Property Zip Code

33139-6535
33139-6535
33139-6535
33139-6537
33139-6537
33139-6537
33139-6537
33139-6540
33139-6540
33139-6541
33139-6541
33139-6541
33139-6541
33139-6542
33139-6542
33139-6544
33139-6817
33139-8746
33139-8746
33139-8746
33139-8746
33139-8746
33119-0778



Analystes Poitras & Associes Inc.

319 Walnut St
Lambert QC, J4P2T3
CANADA

Kurt Schenk & Edeltraud
Alte Hofmuehlgasje 10
3140 St. Polten
AUSTRIA

Gbgbwy LLC
500 Westover Dr # 9082
Sanford, NC 27330-8941

411 Michigan Sofi Owner LLC
55 E 59th St F1 24
New York, NY 10022-1700

Alexandra Jean Joseph
23205 87th Ave
Bellerose Manor, NY 11427-2635

ISU Properties LP

C/O Asi Management

100 S Broad St Ste 1300
Philadelphia, PA 19110-1004

Angelin Peev Dimitrov &
Harriet Michelle Dimitrov
1350 Beverly Rd Apt 1215
Mec Lean, VA 22101-3934

Doris E. Berriz
8935 S Highway Ala
Melbourne, FL 32951-4012

Celia Ana Marques
Celia Ana Marques Rev
14670 SW 39th Ct
Miramar, FL 33027-3721

Cameo Systems Inc.
3555 NW 77th Ave Unit 106
Miami, FL 33122-1207

Christophe Giacalone

20 Avenue Roger Salengro
92 290 Chatenay Malabry,
FRANCE

Michael F. Slezak & Diane N.
10 Brace Cv
Gloucester, MA 01930-4440

Khalid Tawfik
Po Box 1832
New Britain, CT 06050-1832

West Meadows Prop

Mia Beach LLC

450 Park Ave FI 32

New York, NY 10022-2632

Francesco Regini
Po Box 609
Selden, NY 11784-0632

Nikola Kolev & Antonia Kolev
411 W Conestoga Rd
Devon, PA 19333-1470

Stay In Properties LLC
Series 9 LLC

1120 Fargo Blvd
Geneva, IL 60134-2950

Florida Areotex Inc
870 E 6th Ave
Hialeah, FL 33010-4529

Oacis Investments Inc.
1421 Lacosta Dr E
Pembroke Pines, FL 33027-2300

Leonardo E. Clavel & Petra
3030 NW 19th Ter
Miami, FL 33125-1125

Sobe Flats LL.C
Piso 15 Puerta B
Alicante, 03502
SPAIN

Jamie Meier & Ami Patel Meier
28 Keith Dr
Norton, MA 02766-1869

Justin Stolarczyk
111 4th Ave Apt 3g
New York, NY 10003-5245

Potomac Rhin LLC
73 Bond St
Brooklyn, NY 11217-1878

Claudia P. Gutierrez
360 Wedgewood Dr
Easton, PA 18045-5751

Rudolph Digiacomo Jr &
Joseph Disalvo

241 Eadie Way

Spring City, PA 19475-2318

Mack B. Pearsall Jr &
Sarah A. Duran

4345 Venetia Blvd
Jacksonville, FL 32210-8427

Ralph A. Gomez
6191 W 22nd Ln
Hialeah, FL 33016-3922

Brant A. Stratman
7301 E Cypresshead Dr
Parkland, FL 33067-1617

Sofi Partners LLC
1000 NW 5th St Ste 102
Miami, FL 33128-1171



Samar Sleiman &
Efstratios Saranteas
435 SW 18th Rd
Miami, FL 33129-1016

Dominik Bossart
1896 Tigertail Ave
Miami, FL 33133-3350

Citi5S Corp
3370 Mary St
Miami, FL 33133-5215

Nicolas R. Alvarez
1205 SW 37th Ave
Miami, FL 33135-4226

727 4th Street LLC

C/O Joseph B Ryan III PA
322 E Dilido Dr

Miami Beach, FL 33139-1232

Lyssa Ventures LL.C
1680 Michigan Ave Ste 700
Miami Beach, FL 33139-2551

Fryd Family Associates Ltd
523 Michigan Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6317

Erik Suarez
528 Meridian Ave Apt 304
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6436

Galaxy Investments LL.C
528 Meridian Ave Apt 101
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6445

Robert Enerson Jr &
Matthew Ruiz

528 Meridian Ave Apt 403
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6446

524 Jefferson Avenue LLC
1425 Brickell Ave Apt Ph4a
Miami, FL 33131-3423

225 Jefferson Corp
3109 Grand Ave # 554
Miami, FL 33133-5103

Estela Betancourt Le &
Rem Vincent Lopez
2528 SW 21st St
Miami, FL 33145-2532

Swedish Properties LLC
705 NE 94th St
Miami Shores, FL 33138-2914

Babak Movassaghi
9 Island Ave Apt 901
Miami Beach, FL 33139-1357

Reid Estate LLC
1401 Bay Rd Apt 306
Miami Beach, FL 33139-3781

Cristina Cossio & Raul A. Cossio
650 West Ave Apt 2806
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6371

Robert Turner
528 Meridian Ave Apt 401
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6436

Margarita Roque
528 Meridian Ave Apt 104
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6445

Carlos Enrique Lopez &
Dunia Argentina Lezama
528 Meridian Ave Apt 502
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6446

345 Michigan 19 LLC
2491 Tequesta Ln
Miami, FL 33133-3178

Defi One Inc
3370 Mary St
Miami, FL 33133-5215

Miami Sofi Best LLC
2527 SW 8th St
Miami, FL 33135

Fifth Hotel LLC
1000 5th St Ste 102
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6510

Serenissima Corporation
1800 Meridian Ave Apt 9
Miami Beach, FL 33139-1834

Modimida LL.C
1354 Washington Ave Ste 220
Miami Beach, FL 33139-4203

Milagrosa D. J. Guerra Le &
Rem Anabel Grana

533 Meridian Ave Apt 7
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6411

Ernest Mascaro &

Vanina Garbin

528 Meridian Ave Apt 402a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6436

Tracy Crespo
528 Meridian Ave Apt 103
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6445

Yunia Z. Bacha Le &

Rem Sergio Tobar Ogando
528 Meridian Ave Apt 501
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6446



Judith A. Gazzoni
528 Meridian Ave Apt 502a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6446

Schaan Praha LLC
1000 5th St Ste 219
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6510

Aviator S Bch Ltd
709 Sth St
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6517

Lorena Garcia
418 Euclid Ave Apt 3a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6531

Donald P. Rouze And Bernardita
418 Euclid Ave Apt 2b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6531

Vincenzo Nunziata
441 Collins Ave Apt 28
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6650

Bart Cornelis Dubbeld &
Olivia Susaya Moran

301 Jefferson Ave Apt 2a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6800

LD Estudios LLC
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 3a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6800

Lyndsay Renee Tradewell &
Michael Bennett Tradewell
361 Jefferson Ave Apt 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6801

Todd Milbourn
312 Jefferson Ave # 5
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6803

Cyril Baidak
528 Meridian Ave Apt 504
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6461

300 Meridian Ave No 2b LLC
1000 5th St Ste 200
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6510

Dennis Vivanco &

Angelina Walker

418 Euclid Ave Apt 4b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6526

Shaneil Sibblies
418 Euclid Ave Apt 2a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6531

Aviator South Beach Ltd
711 Sth St Apt 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6538

The Housing Authority /
Miami Bch

200 Alton Rd

Miami Beach, FL 33139-6742

Jefferson Manor Association Inc
301 Jefferson Ave Ste 2b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6800

Kathleen Ann Paca
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 2e
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6800

Harley Lippman &

Marie Lippman

334 Jefferson Ave

Miami Beach, FL 33139-6803

Rafal Zieba &

Monika Koscinska Zieba

310 Jefferson Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6805

Mau-Mau Corp
420 Jefferson Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6503

Papay Inc
819 5th St
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6511

Derek Sparks
418 Euclid Ave Apt 3¢
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6526

Mahsa Modares
418 Euclid Ave Apt 3b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6531

Pedro Pan Enterprises Inc
410 Meridian Ave F1 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6539

Pako Inc
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 2d
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6800

Elisa A. Alsina
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 3b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6800

Lisa Campanile
361 Jefferson Ave Apt 4
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6801

Jose Fernandez
Po Box 19
Miami Beach, FL 33119

Thomas Heiser & Jane Stoddard
310 Jefferson Ave Apt 1
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6805



Mary Retiniotis
310 Jefferson Ave Apt 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6805

Kennit Hege
305 Jefferson Ave Apt 4
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6812

Christopher Sankowski &
Jacquelyn Sankowski

828 4th St

Miami Beach, FL 33139-6824

Put God 1st Investment Inc
919 4th St
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6825

Kennit Hege
305 Jefferson Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6835

Avner Bushari
345 Michigan Ave Apt 39
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6839

Paul A. Lavender &

Elsa I. Serrano

301 Jefferson Ave Apt 5b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6846

Christine Fernandez
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 4e
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6846

421 Meridian Avenue 10 LLC
2301 Sunset Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33140-4547

Harry H. Yarosz &

Parasca Yarosz Tr Est Of
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 4c
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6848

Jason Cheverton
900 4th St Apt 5
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6806

Cami Salon & Spa LL.C
941 4th St
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6816

Jean E. Martielli
927 4th St
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6825

Gilbert S Zriny (Trust)
327 Jefferson Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6829

Miguel Villacorta Jtrs
305 Jefferson Ave Apt 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6835

Joseph Nicholas Zacharow &
Boris Dvoretskys

345 Michigan Ave Apt 38
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6839

Claude Roos
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 4d
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6846

Alberto Javier Valle
301 Jefferson Ave Apt Sa
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6846

Santa Fam LLC

Santa Fam Land

301 Jefferson Ave Apt 3e
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6848

Douglas Mchugh &

Danuta Matus

301 Jefferson Ave Apt 6b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6855

Ann Tworoger
305 Jefferson Ave Apt 5
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6812

Vitality Health & Wellness
Tampa LLC

815 4th St

Miami Beach, FL 33139-6823

David Sine
935 4th St
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6825

Lee Klein & Diana Ocasio
305 Jefferson Ave Apt 1
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6835

Carmelita Franco & Nestor Q.
345 Michigan Ave Apt 42
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6839

Antonino Calandra &
Barbara Bedgogni

345 Michigan Ave Apt 41
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6839

Micasolci LLC
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 5d
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6846

ZPY Properties LLC
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 4¢
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6848

Paulo Cardoso
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 3¢
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6848

Jerome A. Duran
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 6e
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6855



Selva LL.C
301 Jefferson Ave Apt 6d
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6855

Nicole Cuttino
345 Michigan Ave Apt 31
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6864

Segundo Omar Gonzalez Le &
Rem Christopher Gonzalez Besu
345 Michigan Ave Apt 1

Miami Beach, FL 33139-6865

Roy Summersett &

Max Gayle Summersett

345 Michigan Ave Apt 10
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6865

Borislav Zjacic & Snjezana
345 Michigan Ave Apt 13
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6866

Matias L. Otero
400 S Pointe Dr Apt 608
Miami Beach, FL 33139-7300

Rahima Williams
359 Meridian Ave Apt A104
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8705

Eric Walden
359 Meridian Ave Apt A205
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8711

Matthew Gorski
359 Meridian Ave Apt A206
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8711

James Ronald Ruff &
Gergana Lache

325 Meridian Ave Apt 4
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Denis A. Smykalov
345 Michigan Ave Apt 35
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6864

Naomi Sampson
345 Michigan Ave Apt 34
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6864

Virgina Luaces
345 Michigan Ave Apt 12
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6865

Marco Antonio Perez
345 Michigan Ave Apt 14
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6866

Nelia A. Santanamarina
316 Jefferson Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6871

Valeri Karpov &

Kathryn Radovan

929 Meridian Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8476

Stella Bekerman &

Vladislav Krubich

359 Meridian Ave Apt A105
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8705

Leslie S. Cooper
359 Meridian Ave Apt A201
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8711

Gina Bruce

Gina Bruce Decl Of

325 Meridian Ave Apt 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Sebastian Tarallo
325 Meridian Ave Apt S
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Nicole Allison
345 Michigan Ave Apt 29
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6864

Alexia Alexandria De Gens
345 Michigan Ave Apt 36
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6864

Roy Summersett &

Max Gayle Summersett

345 Michigan Ave Apt 10
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6865

Ingrid Melendez Le &

Rem Joslyn Varona

345 Michigan Ave Apt 22
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6866

Medardo Milian Jr
220 Washington Ave Apt 4¢
Miami Beach, FL 33139-7116

Gianfranco Strazzacappa
359 Meridian Ave Apt A107
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8705

Zofia Olpinska &

Rafal Dziekanowski

359 Meridian Ave Apt A106
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8705

Valerien Melo & Walter Kern
359 Meridian Ave Apt A202
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8711

Ana Gabriela Machado Pessoa
325 Meridian Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Ravindra Kochhar &
Jyotsna Kochhar

325 Meridian Ave Apt 6
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713



Victor G. Baez
325 Meridian Ave Apt 8
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

James M. Nichols
325 Meridian Ave Apt 12
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Jay B. Bailyn
325 Meridian Ave Apt 17
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Federico Delreal
300 Meridian Ave Apt le
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8715

Chabad Of South Beach Inc
320 Meridian Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8721

Sonia T. Salinas
344 Meridian Ave Apt 2a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8733

Phillip M. Francis &

Brian Francis Special Needs Tr

344 Meridian Ave Apt 3¢
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8734

Adam Ilkovits
349 Meridian Ave Apt B201
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8736

James Grundy
349 Meridian Ave Apt 207
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8736

John Benjamin Pittman &
Michael Gregory Molnar
360 Meridian Ave Apt 3d
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8743

Sydney Anne Klitzer
325 Meridian Ave Apt 9
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Robert S. Brown & Michelle N.

325 Meridian Ave Apt 14
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Rebecca E. Kleinman
325 Meridian Ave Apt 18
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

David D. Assouline
300 Meridian Ave Apt 1d
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8715

Peter Lorant &

Erwin Slatic(Jtrs)

336 Meridian Ave

Miami Beach, FL 33139-8732

Diego Duenas
344 Meridian Ave Apt 3a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8733

Nalipa LLC
349 Meridian Ave # 102
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8736

Rodolfo Luiz Coelho
349 Meridian Ave Apt B202
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8736

Charles Coiner
360 Meridian Ave Apt 2e
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8742

Maria Del R De La Cruz
360 Meridian Ave Apt 4b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8743

Bradley M. Seldin & Liana G.
325 Meridian Ave Apt 10
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Howard Paul Grodin &
Dana Heiss Grodin

325 Meridian Ave Apt 16
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8713

Antonio R. Tores
300 Meridian Ave Apt 1c
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8715

Jeffrey Papell
300 Meridian Ave Apt 2a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8715

Michael Mcmanus - Michael
Mcmanus Rev Living Tr
344 Meridian Ave Apt 4a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8733

Giovanni Costa
344 Meridian Ave Apt 4b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8733

Stephen Paterson

Stephen And Julie Paterson
Rev Tr

349 Meridian Ave Apt B206
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8736

Shqiponja Musa
349 Meridian Ave Apt B203
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8736

Charles B. Coiner
360 Meridian Ave Apt 2e
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8742

Elad Zvi
360 Meridian Ave Apt 3b
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8743



Luisa Amparo Negrin Jtrs &
Manuel Israel Ortega Jtrs
360 Meridian Ave Apt 3e
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8743

Carlotta Romita
360 Meridian Ave Apt Sc
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8744

Alexander Cesar Slatopolsky
360 Meridian Ave Apt 4d
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8744

Meltem Ulker
360 Meridian Ave Apt 6a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8745

Francisco Ramos
349 Meridian Ave Apt B107
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8795

Tonia Teicher & Paul Teicher
349 Meridian Ave Apt B103
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8795

Itamar Makmal &

Baruch Burbia

4775 Collins Ave Apt 1606
Miami Beach, FL 33140-3265

Paido LLC
7098 Bonita Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33141-3107

Clinton L. Bouchillon &
Joanne K. Bouchillon

524 Aragon Ave

Coral Gables, FL 33134-4908

Brunswick Immobilier LL.C
5500 Oakwood Ln
Coral Gables, FL 33156-2110

Manuel I. Ortega
360 Meridian Ave Apt 3¢
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8743

Miklos Bartha
360 Meridian Ave Apt Sb
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8744

Louis Eduardo Fuller &
Jeremiah Fuller

360 Meridian Ave Apt 6e
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8745

Carol Alisson Cardenas
360 Meridian Ave Apt 6¢
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8745

James Grundy
349 Meridian Ave Apt B107
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8795

Borislav Zjacic
6039 Collins Ave Apt 1406
Miami Beach, FL 33140-2253

360M2C LLC
2555 Collins Ave Apt 1900
Miami Beach, FL 33140-4777

Arecca LLC
7098 Bonita Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33141-3107

Juan Cayon
5600 San Vicente St
Coral Gables, FL 33146-2723

Jose L. Molliner
930 Wren Ave
Miami Springs, FL 33166-3853

Marius Johannes Sluijters &
Salete De Oliveira Sluijters
360 Meridian Ave Apt 4a
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8743

Alexander Cesar Slatopolsky
360 Meridian Ave Apt 4d
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8744

Angel Torres & Maria Torres
360 Meridian Ave Apt Se
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8745

Karis K. Fahrer
349 Meridian Ave Apt B101
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8795

Beatriz Frezia Alvarez
349 Meridian Ave Apt 106
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8795

Borislav B. Zjacic
6039 Collins Ave Apt 1426
Miami, FL 33140-2254

Sobe And Lynch LL.C
7098 Bonita Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33141-3107

CL Meridian Hotel LLC
7301 SW 57th Ct
South Miami, FL 33143-5317

Troy 333 LLC
1251 Bella Vista Ave
Coral Gables, FL 33156-6455

Brighton V LLC
50 W Mashta Dr Ste 4
Key Biscayne, FL 33149-2431



David Denis Segui &

Lillian Mercedes Segui

15400 SW 78th Pl

Palmetto Bay, FL 33157-2353

Daniel Gonzalez &
Consuelo Sanchez
9965 SW 28th St
Miami, FL 33165-2901

Liana Bernot
7275 SW 89th St Apt B411
Miami, FL 33156-2981

Abel A. Paravicino
20315 Highland Lakes Blvd
Miami, FL 33179-2235

Collins Meridian LL.C
17001 NE 6th Ave
North Miami Beach, FL
33162-2408

Clara Castellanos &
Rene Bermeosolo LL.C
9973 SW 142nd Ave
Miami, FL 33186-6844

Stephen G. Tate

Tate Family Rev Liv

3309 NE 37th St

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308-6434

Villa Crespo Group LLC
1655 Bunting Ln
Weston, FL 33327-2000

A&B South Beach Partners LLC
12651 20th St E
Parrish, FL 34219-6928

Jose A. Henandez & Aida D.
3604 Sabine Dr
Oak Point, TX 75068-1575

B & B Capital Management LLC
1133 102nd St Unit 803

Bay Harbor Islands, FL.
33154-1265

Ana M. Aparicio
11331 SW 42nd St
Miami, FL 33165-4614

344 Meridian Ave 4c LLC
1405 SW 107th Ave Ste 301b
Miami, FL 33174-2532

Aviator S Bch Ltd
500 NE 185th St
Miami, FL 33179-4541

Richard B. Carmel (Tr)
12555 Biscayne Blvd # 800
North Miami, FL 33181-2522

Michael Dalsin
326 Meridian Ave
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

13 Jan Real Estate LL.C
2901 W Cypress Creek Rd 120
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

Martha Alzamora LLC
2650 1st Ave S
Saint Petersburg, FL 33712-1108

Jose R. Bandujo
121 W 20th St Apt 2b
New York, NY 10011-3600

Byron Ray Smith
505a Krebs Ln
Austin, TX 78704-7013

Lois P. Krop
9601 Collins Ave Apt 1710
Bal Harbor, FL 33154-2219

Caridad N. Perez Jtrs
10308 SW 20th St
Miami, FL 33165-7310

Saria Burnsed Paz
2450 NE 184th Ter
Miami, FL 33160-2062

Easyinvest 7 LLC
20803 Biscayne Blvd Ste 440
Aventura, FL 33180-1468

Evelyn Valerie Salmeron
1372 SW 146th Ct
Miami, FL 33184-3266

IPBC LLC
4520 NW 107th Ave Apt 102
Doral, FL 33178-1874

Rick Sherman & Celia Sherman
903 SW 93rd Ter
Plantation, FL 33324-3821

Amerigo Bettoni

Amerigo Bettoni Revocable
403 Gulf Dr S

Bradenton Beach, FL
34217-2428

Gerardo Gonzalez Jr
333 Oliver Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45215-2614

Lisa Musacchia
4625 E Desert Cove Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85028-3028



Charlyn Marie Marshall
1880 Century Park E Ste 1600
Los Angeles, CA 90067-1661

Dolev Rafaeli & Dina Rafaeli
487 Greenwich St Apt 3a
New York, NY 10013-1300

Meridian Lodging LLC
1909 Tyler St
Hollywood, FL 33020-4527

Serafina Holdings LL.C
3006 Aviation Ave Ste 3a
Coconut Grove, FL. 33133-3864

Nicolas Seijas
350 NE 24th St Apt 602
Miami, FL 33137-4875

Aviator S Bch Ltd
709 Sth St
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6517

Robert Thomas Plant
401 Jefferson Ave Apt 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6523

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6530

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 4
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6530

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 9
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6535

David W Marquard & Qian Guo
7439 Sage Valley Ln
Frisco, TX 75036-1072

421 Meridian 16 LLC
365 Bond St # 609
Brooklyn, NY 11231-5132

CU1 Meridian LLC
1909 Tyler St Ste 700
Hollywood, FL 33020-4527

Jefferson Ph 1 LLC
232 Andalusia Ave Ste 202
Coral Gables, FL 33134-5913

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
2001 Biscayne Blvd Apt 3502
Miami, FL 33137-5028

Zachary Swanson
401 Jefferson Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6523

Russel L. Snyder
401 Jefferson Ave Apt 4
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6523

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 1
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6530

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 11
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6535

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 10
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6535

AJ Penn LLC
201 N Westshore Dr Apt 1101
Chicago, IL 60601-7256

Meridian Lodging LL.C

701 N Federal Hwy Unit 401
Hallandale Beach, FL
33009-2449

Loft Immobilier LLC C/O
Frederick Woodbridge Jr PA
44 W Flagler St Ste 2300
Miami, FL 33130-6807

Peter F. Valori
4500 Banyan Ln
Miami, FL 33137-3357

Jefferson CU1 LLC
1100 West Ave Unit 614
Miami Beach, FL 33139-4749

Eugene Shapiro &

Anna Flyagina

401 Jefferson Ave Apt 1
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6523

New Columbia Group LLC
401 Jefferson Ave Apt S
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6523

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6530

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 12
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6535

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 8
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6537



410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 7
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6537

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 15
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6540

Daniel Persin
421 Meridian Ave Apt 4
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6541

Ali Pasha Pashazadeh
421 Meridian Ave Apt 20
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6542

Raymond Valori
340 Jefferson Ave Apt 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6817

Richard Levin &

Olga Vidov Levin

350 Meridian Ave # 101
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8746

Miami Sun Holdings LL.C
Po Box 190778
Miami Beach, FL 33119-0778

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 6
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6537

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt 14
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6540

Charles F. Lesko
421 Meridian Ave Apt 11
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6541

421 Meridian Avenue 15 LLC
421 Meridian Ave Apt 15
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6542

David Miller
350 Meridian Ave Ph
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8746

Denis Gordeev
350 Meridian Ave Unit 201
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8746

410 Euclid Avenue LLC
410 Euclid Ave Apt S
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6537

Paulo S. Ferreira
421 Meridian Ave Apt S
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6541

Hans Otto Westphal &
Angelika Westphal

421 Meridian Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6541

Jadco Investments LLC
746 Sth St
Miami Beach, FL 33139-6544

Devon S. Townsend
350 Meridian Ave # 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8746

Dina Goldentayer
350 Meridian Ave # 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139-8746



|Parcel ID

|Legal Description

|Owner Name 1

|Owner Address 1

0242030093010
0242030093040
0242030093050
0242030093060
0242030094970
0242030094980
0242030094990
0242030095030
0242030095050
0242030095060
0242030095070
0242030095080
0242030095100
0242030095160
0242030095170
0242030095180
0242030095190
0242030095230
0242030095240
0242030095250
0242030095270
0242030095290
0242030095930
0242030095940
0242030095950
0242030096070
0242030096080
0242030096100
0242030096110
0242030096120
0242030096130
0242030096140
0242030096150
0242030096160
0242030096170
0242030096210
0242030100030
0242030110030
0242030110040
0242030390001
0242030390010
0242030390020
0242030390030
0242030390040
0242030390050
0242030390060
0242030390070
0242030390080
0242030390090
0242030390100
0242030390110
0242030390120
0242030390130

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 3 BLK 56 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 12745-2530 1285 4 COC 26479-2601 06 2008 3

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 6 BLK 56 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 COC 25701-4297 06 2007 6

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 7 BLK 56 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 14073-598 0489 3

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 8 BLK 56 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 9990-1133 0378 1

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 E100FT LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 74 LOT SIZE 100.000 X 90 OR 12962-1717 0686 1

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 W40FT OF LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 74 LOT SIZE 40.000 X 90 OR 15800-0907 0293 1

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 9 LESS S10FT & ALL OF LOTS 10 & 11 & S28FT OF LOT 12 BLK 74 LOT SIZE 140.000 X 168 OR 11455-1484 0282 4
OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 75 PER UNITY OF TITLE OR 28856-2091 LOT SIZE 14000 SQ FT M/L

3-4 54 42 34 53 42 OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 5 BLK 75 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 18990-1518 0200 1

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 6 BLK 75 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 COC 24036-0999 12 2005 1

3-4 54 43 34 53 42 OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 ES0FT LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 75 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 100 OR 19151-2587 0600 1 COC 23622-3514 05 2005 1
OCEAN BCH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 E45FT OF WOO0FT OF LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 75 LOT SIZE 45.000 X 100 OR 17499-0924 1196 5

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 75 LOT SIZE 100.000 X 140 OR 15793-4028-27 1292 4 COC 26025-2793 10 2007 1

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 4 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 18547-4785 03 1999 1

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 5 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 21205-0299 04 2003 1

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 6 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 7000 SQFT F/A/U 02-4203-264-0001 FKA 320 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 7 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 74R-226318 COC 25354-0739 12 2006 4

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 11 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 16824-2498 0695 4

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 12 BLK 76 LOT SIZE  50.000 X 140 OR 20617-4765 08 2002 4

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 14000 SQ FT M/L OR 12906-2605 0586 1

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 15 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 12262-1890 0884 1

3-4 54 42 34 53 42 OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 E50FT LOT 16 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 2500 SQUARE FEET OR 19556-4523 03 2001 1 COC 25847-4782 07 2007 1
3-4 54 42 34 53 42 OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 4 BLK 82 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 5 BLK 82 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 6 BLK 82 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 20143-2533 0102 5 COC 23789-2593 09 2005 5

345442 3453 42 OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 E95FT OF LOT 3 LESS N5FT & ALL OF LOT 4 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 11275 SQ FT OR 18085-2454 0498 6
OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 W45FT & N5FT OF E95FT LOT 3 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 2725 SQUARE FEET OR 15897-4780 0493 6

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 W40FT LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 40.000 X 100 OR 20976-3794 0103 1 COC 23695-0008 07 2005 4

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 W50FT OF E100FT LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 100 OR 18194-2342 0798 2 (2)

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 E50FT OF LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 100 OR 18194-2342 0798 2 (2)

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 E39FT OF LOT 7 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 39.000 X 50 OR 17546-1645 0297 4

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 W56FT OF E95FT OF LOT 7 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 56.000 X 50 OR 17458-4382 1296 1

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 W45FT OF LOT 7 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 45.000 X 50 OR 17480-2208 1296 1

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 8 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 18609-3830 0599 1 COC 24497-1953 04 2006 1

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 9 BLK 83 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 140 OR 19588-3015 0301 6

03 54 42 OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOTS 4 THRU 8 INC BLK 84 LOT SIZE 35000 OR 17072-0547 0196 6(3)

03 54 42 WITHAMS RE-SUB PB 9-10 S50FT LOTS 1 THRU 5 & LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 83 OF PB 2-81 PER UNITY OF TITLE OR 32832-2215 LOT SIZE 21000 SQ FT M/L
OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 RE SUB PB 38-72 LOT 3 BLK 82 LOT SIZE 34.980 X 100 OR 19735-1475 05 2001 5

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 RE SUB PB 38-72 LOT 4 BLK 82 LOT SIZE 34.980 X 100 OR 15973-4588 0793 1

BEACH MANOR CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOTS 13 THRU 16 BLK 82

BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 1 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R-199526 OR 17667-4091 0597 2

BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 2 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R-199526 OR 17667-4091 0597 2

BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 3 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 15583-1308 0792 1 COC 26533-3850 08 2008 4

BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 4 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R-199526 OR 17496-1295 0197 1
BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 5 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 17606-2556 0497 1
BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 6 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENT CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 17861-600 1197 1

BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 7 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R-199526 OR 15853-3618 0393 4
BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 8 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 18014-3243 0398 1

BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 9 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R-199526 OR 20872-4582 11-2002 1 COC 23944-4037 10 2005 5

BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 10 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2/381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 20289-3342 0302 5 COC 23380-3097 05 2005 1

BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 11 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 75R 142724 OR 19468-3546 0101 1 COC 24186-3015 01 2006 1
BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 12 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381% INT TO COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 17581-1628 0397 1 COC 24567-0433 05 2006 1

BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 13 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 20060-1821 11 2001 1

SOFI PARTNERS LLC

727 4TH STREET LLC

727 4TH STREET LLC

LOIS P KROP

FIFTH HOTEL LLC

PAPAY INC

FRYD FAMILY ASSOCIATES LTD
CL MERIDIAN HOTEL LLC
PEDRO PAN ENTERPRISES INC
VITALITY HEALTH & WELLNESS TAMPA
13 JAN REAL ESTATE LLC

JOSE FERNANDEZ

CITI5 CORP

PETER LORANT

MICHAEL DALSIN

CHABAD OF SOUTH BEACH INC
MIAMI SOFI BEST LLC

CAMEO SYSTEMS INC

GILBERT S ZRINY (TRUST)
TROY 333 LLC

LEONARDO E CLAVEL & PETRA
CHRISTOPHER SANKOWSKI
HARLEY LIPPMAN

THE HOUSING AUTHORITY/MIAMI BCH
NELIA A SANTANAMARINA

MAU MAU CORP

225 JEFFERSON CORP

PUT GOD 1ST INVESTMENT INC
MAU-MAU CORP

MAU-MAU CORP

JEAN E MARTIELLI

DAVID SINE

CAMI SALON & SPALLC
***CONFIDENTIAL OWNER™***
***CONFIDENTIAL OWNER™***
524 JEFFERSON AVENUE LLC
411 MICHIGAN SOFI OWNER LLC
B & B CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC
B & B CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC
REFERENCE ONLY

SEGUNDO OMAR GONZALEZ LE
OACIS INVESTMENTS INC
ALEXANDRA JEAN JOSEPH
PAIDO LLC

BORISLAV ZJACIC

BORISLAV B ZJACIC

AVNER BUSHARI

ELAD 2VI

ROY SUMMERSETT

ROY SUMMERSETT

PAIDO LLC

VIRGINA LUACES

BORISLAV ZJACIC & SNJEZANA

1000 NW 5TH ST STE 102
322 E DILIDO DR

322 E DILIDO DR

9601 COLLINS AVE APT 1710
1000 5TH ST STE 102

819 5TH ST

523 MICHIGAN AVE

7301 SW 57THCT

410 MERIDIAN AVE FL 2
8154TH ST

2901 W CYPRESS CREEK RD 120
PO BOX 19

3370 MARY ST

336 MERIDIAN AVE

326 MERIDIAN AVE

320 MERIDIAN AVE

2527 SW 8TH ST

3555 NW 77TH AVE UNIT 106
327 JEFFERSON AVE
1251 BELLA VISTA AVE
3030 NW 19TH TER

828 4TH ST

334 JEFFERSON AVE

200 ALTON RD

316 JEFFERSON AVE

420 JEFFERSON AVE
3109 GRAND AVE # 554
919 4TH ST

420 JEFFERSON AVE

420 JEFFERSON AVE

927 4TH ST

9354TH ST

941 4TH ST

1425 BRICKELL AVE APT PH4A
55 E 59TH ST FL 24

1133 102ND ST UNIT 803

1133 102ND ST UNIT 803

345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 1
1421 LACOSTADRE

23205 87TH AVE

7098 BONITA DR

6039 COLLINS AVE APT 1406
6039 COLLINS AVE APT 1426
345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 39
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 3B
345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 10
345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 10
7098 BONITA DR

345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 12
345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 13



|Parcel ID |Legal Description |Owner Name 1 |Owner Address 1
0242030390140 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 14 SECOND FL UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 19700-4166 0501 1 COC 21767-2330 10 2003 1 MARCO ANTONIO PEREZ 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 14
0242030390150 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 15 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.318 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENT CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 16120-4880 1093 3 RICHARD B CARMEL (TR) 12555 BISCAYNE BLVD # 800
0242030390160 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 16 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 20101-3181 1201 1 KURT SCHENK & EDELTRAUD ALTE HOFMUEHLGASJE 10
0242030390170 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 17 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON LEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 18305-3318 1098 1 COC 24283-2567 02 2006 1 DANIEL GONZALEZ 9965 SW 28TH ST
0242030390180 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 18 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 18219-0055 0798 4 DORIS E BERRIZ 8935 S HIGHWAY A1A
0242030390190 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 19 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 18313-3913 1098 1 345 MICHIGAN 19 LLC 2491 TEQUESTA LN
0242030390200 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 20 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65 R 199526 OR 18642-1536 0599 1 COC 26204-0365 02 2008 5 PAIDO LLC 7098 BONITA DR
0242030390210 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 21 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 12868-3266 0486 1 CARIDAD N PEREZ JTRS 10308 SW 20TH ST
0242030390220 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 22 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 18767-2511 0899 1 INGRID MELENDEZ LE 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 22
0242030390230 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 23 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 19225-2907 0700 1 BRIGHTON V LLC 50 W MASHTA DR STE 4
0242030390240 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 24 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 CIRCUIT CT PM103166 TRAVIS TX OR 20204-1403 0102 1 ITAMAR MAKMAL 4775 COLLINS AVE APT 1606
0242030390250 BEACH MANOR CONDO UNIT 25 UNDIV 2.381% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERK FILES 65R 199526 OR 16383-2678 0694 1 SOBE & LYCH LLC 7098 BONITA DR
0242030390260 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 26 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERK FILES 65R 199526 OR 16003-4920 0893 1 COC 25786-2571 05 2007 5 SOBE AND LYNCH LLC 7098 BONITA DR
0242030390270 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 27 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERK FILE 65R 199526 OR 16867-3511 0795 1 OACIS INVESTMENTS INC 1421 LACOSTADRE
0242030390280 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 28 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 COC 26207-0257 01 2008 6 CRISTINA A COSSIO & 650 WEST AVE APT 2806
0242030390290 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 29 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 21247-3371 05 2003 1 NICOLE ALLISON 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 29
0242030390300 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 30 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 16960-3111 1095 1 COC 21662-4626/21805-985 0803 4 RALPH A GOMEZ 6191 W 22ND LN
0242030390310 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 31 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 19338-2226 1000 1 COC 23128-3205 01 2005 1 NICOLE CUTTINO 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 31
0242030390320 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 32 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 21171-4342 04 2003 1 COC 23513-0392 06 2005 1 MODIMIDA LLC 1354 WASHINGTON AVE STE 220
0242030390330 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 33 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 17307-4691 0896 6 RICHARD B CARMEL (TR) 12555 BISCAYNE BLVD # 800
0242030390340 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 34 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 PROB #03-2632 CP 02 10 2003 4 COC 23658-1391/92 1203 4 NAOMI SAMPSON 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 34
0242030390350 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 35 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 18215-3417-3415 0798 1 DENIS A SMYKALOV 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 35
0242030390360 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 36 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 14377-2312 1189 1 COC 22901-0961 10 2004 4 ALEXIA ALEXANDRIA DE GENS 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 36
0242030390370 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 37 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 17220-0037 0596 1 COC 22372-2078 06 2004 5 KHALID TAWFIK PO BOX 1832
0242030390380 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 38 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 15900-2740 0493 1 JOSEPH NICHOLAS ZACHAROW 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 38
0242030390390 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 39 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENT CLERKS FILE 65R-199526 OR 17508-0485 0197 1 ARECCA LLC 7098 BONITA DR
0242030390400 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 40 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 19840-1183 082001 1 IPBC LLC 4520 NW 107TH AVE APT 102
0242030390410 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 41 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.381 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 18003-2511 1297 4 COC 23211-2480 02 2005 5 ANTONINO CALANDRA 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 41
0242030390420 BEACH MANOR CONDO APT 42 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 2.281 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 65R 199526 OR 20954-4482-4484 1102 1 CARMELITA A FRANCO & NESTOR Q 345 MICHIGAN AVE APT 42
0242031040001 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3BLK74 LOTS5&6 PB 2-81 REFERENCE ONLY

0242031040010 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 101 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 5.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 19954-0527 0701 5 GALAXY INVESTMENTS LLC 528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 101
0242031040020 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 102 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 19516-1433 0201 4 COLLINS MERIDIAN LLC 17001 NE 6TH AVE
0242031040030 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 103 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 14685-2504 0890 1 TRACY CRESPO 528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 103
0242031040040 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 104 FIRST FLOOR UNDIV 4.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 13121-810 1286 6 MARGARITA ROQUE 528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 104
0242031040050 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 201 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 4.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 17591-4451 0497 1 SARIA BURNSED PAZ 2450 NE 184TH TER
0242031040060 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 202-A SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 2.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 19151-2931 0500 1 COC 24112-3010 08 2005 1 JAMIE MEIER 28 KEITH DR

0242031040070 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 202 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 17780-1056 0997 1 COLLINS MERIDIAN LLC 17001 NE 6TH AVE
0242031040080 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 203 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 20278-1791 1101 1 COC 24668-1155 24689-4055 0606 5 FLORIDA AREOTEX INC 870 E 6TH AVE
0242031040090 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 204 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 20335-2298 0402 1 RICK SHERMAN 903 SW 93RD TER
0242031040100 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 205 SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 4.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 COC 25843-3165 06 2007 4 BRUNSWICK IMMOBILIER LLC 5500 OAKWOOD LN
0242031040110 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 301 THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 4.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 12829-1087 0386 6 BRANT A STRATMAN 7301 E CYPRESSHEAD DR
0242031040120 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 302-A THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 2.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 21201-3688 & 3690 042003 1 ANGELIN PEEV DIMITROV 1350 BEVERLY RD APT 1215
0242031040130 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 302 THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 16919-3911 0995 1 JOSE L MOLLINER 930 WREN AVE
0242031040140 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 303 THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 16213-0992 0194 5 ESTELA BETANCOURT LE 2528 SW 21ST ST
0242031040150 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 304 THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 19756-2439 0601 1 ERIK SUAREZ 528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 304
0242031040160 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 305 THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 4.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 15331-282 1291 1 ABEL A PARAVICINO 20315 HIGHLAND LAKES BLVD
0242031040170 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 401 FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 4.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 19425-2726 1200 1 COC 26144-1684 11 2007 3 ROBERT TURNER 528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 401
0242031040180 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 402-A FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 2.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 73R-283256 OR 18380-1968 1198 1 COC 23697-4301 08 2005 1 ERNEST MASCARO 528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 402A
0242031040190 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 402 FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 18324-1594 0998 5 COC 22913-4856 11 2004 1 SOBE FLATS LLC PISO 15 PUERTA B
0242031040200 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 403 FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 21237-2123/24 03 2003 1 ROBERT ENERSON JR & MATTHEW RUIZ 528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 403
0242031040210 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 404 FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 14665-3392 0790 5 COLLINS MERIDIAN LLC 17001 NE 6TH AVE
0242031040220 STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 405 FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 4.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 18283-3612 0898 1 CLARA CASTELLANOS 9973 SW 142ND AVE

0242031040230

STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 501 FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 4.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 17550-2503 0197 1

YUNIA Z BACHA LE

528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 501



|Parcel ID

|Legal Description

|Owner Name 1

|Owner Address 1

0242031040240
0242031040250
0242031040260
0242031040270
0242031040280
0242031050001
0242031050010
0242031050020
0242031050030
0242031050040
0242031050050
0242031050060
0242031050070
0242031050080
0242031050090
0242031050100
0242031050110
0242031050120
0242031050130
0242031050140
0242031050150
0242031050160
0242031050170
0242031050180
0242031050190
0242031050200
0242031050210
0242031050220
0242031050230
0242031050240
0242031220001
0242031220010
0242031220020
0242031220030
0242031220040
0242031220050
0242031220060
0242031220070
0242031220080
0242031220100
0242031220110
0242031220120
0242031220130
0242031220140
0242031220150
0242031220160
0242031220170
0242031220180
0242031220190
0242031220200
0242031220210
0242031220220
0242031220240

STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 502-A FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 2.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 20797-2923 1102 1

STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 502 FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 15485-3032 0492 1 OR 22329 4679-4680 05 2004 3
STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 503 FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 17098-2961 0296 1

STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 504 FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 3.50% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 15754-2005 1292 1 COC 25843-3171 06 2007 4

STAR MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 505 FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 4.00% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-196332 OR 13931-2415 1288 1 COC 24238-0223 01 2006 1

360 BUILDING INC CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3PB 2-81 LOT 1 BLK 76

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 2-A SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 15913-0442-0443 0493 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 2-C SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 20146-0997 0102 1 COC 23164-2811 03 2005 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 2-D SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 19054-2928 0200 5 COC 23844-2328 09 2005 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 2-E SECOND FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 16539-2063 1094 1 COC 22483-4521 06 2004 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 3-A THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 18388-2016 1198 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 3-B THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 19775-2061 0401 5

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 3-C THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 17699-1828 0697 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 3-D THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 21206-2721 0403 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 3-E THIRD FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 20242-2345 0202 4

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 4-A FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 COC 23090-3838 02 2005 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 4-B FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 17365-3877 0996 4 COC 25276-2669 01 2007 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 4-C FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 20839-1518 0399 4

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 4-D FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 17365-2037 0996 4

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 4-E FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 11958-2549 1083 1 COC 23515-1509 05 2005 4

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 5-A FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 17631-4912-4915 0497 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 5-B FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 16541-0431 0894 4

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 5-C FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 17722-0058 0797 1 COC 24141-1607 11 2005 5

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 5-D FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 21114-3806 032003 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 5-E FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 10912-772 1080 5 MARY TOECH COC 23949-3018 11 2005 1
360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 6-A SIXTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 COC 23711-0477 08 2005 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 6-B SIXTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 20991-2223 0103 1 COC 26524-1940 08 2008 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 6-C SIXTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 21293-0268 0403 4

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 6-D SIXTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 13498-788 1287 1 COC 26537-0386 08 2008 1

360 BLDG INC CONDO UNIT 6-E SIXTH FLOOR UNDIV 1/24 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 69R-73698 OR 20778-3839 1002 1 COC 25909-0011 09 2007 1

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDNNO 3PB 2-81 LOT9 BLK 76

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 2-A SECOND FLOOR UNDIV .0428% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 16665-1175 1294 1 COC 23117-2036 01 2005 1
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 2-B SECOND FLOOR AKA LAUNDRY ROOM UNDIV .0395% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 2-C SECOND FLOOR UNDIV .0393% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 18913-2992 1199 1

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 2-D SECOND FLOOR UNDIV .0391% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 13838-3502 0988 5 COC 21598-3820 09 2003 4
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 2-E SECOND FLOOR UNDIV .0395% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 COC 26092-0564 12 2007 5

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 3-A THIRD FLOOR UNDIV .0428% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 18904-3450 1299 1 COC 23705-4572 05 2005 1
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 3-B THIRD FLOOR UNDIV .0395% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 17368-1591 0996 4 COC 25131-2717 11 2006 1
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 3-C THIRD FLOOR UNDIV .0393% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 19018-121 0200 1 COC 23392-0527 02 2005 1
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNITS 3-D & 3-E THIRD FLOOR UNDIV .0395% & .0391% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 19468-303 0101 1

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 4-A FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV .0428% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 18487-1322 0299 1 COC 21624-4125 08 2003 1
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 4-B FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV .0395% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 19123-4223 0500 1 COC 25121-4721 11 2006 1
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 4-C FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV .0393% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 11231-896 0981 1 COC 21601-3121 09 2003 4
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 4-D FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV .0391% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 19022-3932 0200 1 COC 24789-4101 06 2006 1
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 4-E FOURTH FLOOR UNDIV .0395% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 15759-3248 1292 1

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 5-A FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV .0428% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 7876-3498 1197 1

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 5-B 5TH FL UNDIV .0395% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS - CF 70R-223777 OR 18008-4267 0198 1

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 5-C FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV .0393% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 20749-2742 1002 4 COC 23085-3265 12 2004 1
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 5-D FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV .0391% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 20510-1144 0602 1 COC 26238-4218 02 2008 1
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 5-E FIFTH FLOOR UNDIV .0395% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 18761-1390 0799 1 COC 24629-0346 24750-4125 0506 5
JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 6-A SIXTH FLOOR UNDIV .0428% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 17375-0003 0996 1

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 6-B SIXTH FLOOR UNDIV .0395% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 11647-485 1282 1

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNITS 6-C & 6-D SIXTH FLOOR UNDIV .0393% & UNDI .391% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 COC 21953-1511 12 2003 1

JUDITH A GAZZONI

CARLOS ENRIQUE LOPEZ
MILAGROSA D J GUERRA LE
CYRIL BAIDAK

VINCENZO NUNZIATA
REFERENCE ONLY

DAVID DENIS SEGUI

360M2C LLC

CHARLES COINER
CHARLES B COINER
GERARDO GONZALEZ JR
NIKOLA KOLEV

MANUEL | ORTEGA

JOHN BENJAMIN PITTMAN
LUISA AMPARO NEGRIN JTRS
MARIUS JOHANNES SLUIJTERS
MARIA DEL R DE LA CRUZ
ALEXANDER CESAR SLATOPOLSKY
ALEXANDER CESAR SLATOPOLSKY
GERARDO GONZALEZ
DAVID SEGUI

MIKLOS BARTHA
CARLOTTA ROMITA
CLAUDIA P GUTIERREZ
ANGEL M TORRES

MELTEM ULKER

LIANA BERNOT

CAROL ALISSON CARDENAS
MARTHA ALZAMORA LLC
LOUIS EDUARDO FULLER
REFERENCE ONLY

BART CORNELIS DUBBELD
JEFFERSON MANOR ASSOCIATION INC
MATIAS L OTERO

PAKO INC

KATHLEEN ANN PACA

LD ESTUDIOS LLC

ELISA A ALSINA

PAULO CARDOSO

SANTA FAM LLC

ZPY PROPERTIES LLC

ZPY PROPERTIES LLC
HARRY H YAROSZ &
CLAUDE ROOS

CHRISTINE FERNANDEZ
ALBERTO JAVIER VALLE
PAUL A LAVENDER

JUSTIN STOLARCZYK
MICASOLCI LLC

REID ESTATE LLC

MACK B PEARSALL JR
DOUGLAS B MCHUGH
SELVALLC

528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 502A
528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 502
533 MERIDIAN AVE APT 7
528 MERIDIAN AVE APT 504
441 COLLINS AVE APT 28

15400 SW 78TH PL

2555 COLLINS AVE APT 1900
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 2E
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 2E
333 OLIVER RD

411 W CONESTOGA RD
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 3C
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 3D
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 3E
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 4A
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 4B
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 4D
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 4D
333 OLIVER RD

15400 SW 78TH PL

360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 5B
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 5C
360 WEDGEWOOD DR

360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 5E
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 6A
7275 SW 89TH ST APT B411
360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 6C
2650 1ST AVE S

360 MERIDIAN AVE APT 6E

301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 2A
301 JEFFERSON AVE STE 2B
400 S POINTE DR APT 608
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 2D
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 2E
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 3A
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 3B
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 3C
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 3E
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 4C
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 4C
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 4C
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 4D
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 4E
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 5A
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 5B
111 4TH AVE APT 3G

301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 5D
1401 BAY RD APT 306

4345 VENETIA BLVD

301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 6B
301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 6D



|Parcel ID

|Legal Description

|Owner Name 1

|Owner Address 1

0242031220250
0242031330001
0242031330010
0242031330020
0242031330030
0242031330040
0242031330050
0242031330060
0242031330070
0242031330080
0242031330090
0242031330100
0242031380001
0242031380010
0242031380020
0242031380030
0242031380040
0242031380050
0242031380060
0242031380070
0242031380080
0242031380090
0242031380100
0242031380110
0242031380120
0242031830001
0242031830010
0242031830020
0242031830030
0242031830040
0242031830050
0242031830060
0242031830070
0242031900001
0242031900010
0242031900020
0242031900030
0242031900040
0242031900050
0242031900060
0242031900070
0242031900080
0242031900090
0242031900100
0242031900110
0242031900120
0242031900130
0242031900140
0242031900150
0242031900160
0242031900170
0242031900180
0242032360001

JEFFERSON MANOR CONDO UNIT 6-E SIXTH FLOOR UNDIV .0395% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 70R-223777 OR 14377-7571 1289 1

418 EUCLID AVE CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 4 BLK 56

418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 1-B UNDIV 9.40351% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILES 73R132721 & 73R210171 OR 17503-4365 0197 1 COC 24020-1137 08 2005 5
418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 2-A UNDIV 10.13390% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 73R 132721 & 73R 210171 OR 18290-2228 0898 4

418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 3-A UNDIV 10.13390% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 73R 132721 & 73R 210171 OR 18191-4937 0698 1 COC 22976-0491 12 2004 1

418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 4-A UNDIV 10.13390% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 73R-132721 & 73R 210171 OR 20018-4614/4615 09 2001 6 COC 21892-2075 10 2002 4

418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 2-B UNDIV 9.97160% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 73R 132721 & 73R 210171 OR 19806-4155 0701 1 COC 21538-1169 07 2003 1
418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 3-B UNDIV 9.97160% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 73R 132721 & 73R 210171 OR 18630-3431 0599 1

418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 4-B UNDIV 9.97160% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 73R 132721 & 73R 210171 OR 20055-0367 1001 4

418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 2-C UNDIV 10.09333% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 73R 132721 & 73R 210171 OR 16803-1533 0595 1

418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 3-C UNDIV 10.09333% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 73R 132721 & 73R 210171 OR 20793-3043 1102 1 COC 25346-4510 02 2007 1
418 EUCLID AVE CONDO UNIT 4-C UNDIV 10.09333% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 73R 132721 & 73R 210171 OR 16976-3512 1095 4 COC 23256-0869 03 2005 1
344 MERIDIAN CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 3 BLK 76

344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 2A UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 19238-3443 0800 4

344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 2B UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 19576-1579 0301 1 COC 23134-0012 02 2005 1
344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 2C UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 12858-1297 0486 5 COC 25345-2048 01 2007 4
344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 2D UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 13675-1583 0488 1

344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 3A UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 12858-1298 0486 5 COC 25345-2048 01 2007 4
344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 3B UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 12858-1299 0486 5 COC 25345-2048 01 2007 4
344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 3C UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 9761-1360 COC 26110-4539 12 2007 5

344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 3D UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 18220-1830 0798 1 COC 25706-3658 06 2007 1
344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 4A UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 15261-1710 1191 1

344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 4B UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182

344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 4C UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 12858-1302 0486 5 COC 25345-2048 01 2007 4
344 MERIDIAN AVE CONDO UNIT 4D UNDIV 1/12TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS CLERKS FILE 74R262182 OR 20503-4623 06 2002 1 COC 22316-2944 05 2004 1
300 MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO OCEAN BEACH FLA ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 8 BLK 76

300 MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 1A UNDIV 9.42 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16376-3404 OR 16420-2581 0694 1

300 MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 1B UNDIV 9.96 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16376-3404 OR 18273-0710 0898 5

300 MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 1C UNDIV 10.33 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16376-3404 OR 18111-2854 0598 5 COC 25686-3904 06 2007 1
300 MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 1D UNDIV 10.24 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16376-3404 OR 19497-59-60 01 2001 1

300 MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 1E UNDIV 9.72 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16376-3404 OR 20131-4238 1201 1

300 MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 2A UNDIV 24.88 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16376-3404 OR 18171-3935 18441-219 0698 1

300 MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 2B UNDIV 25.45 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16376-3404 OR 16398-2713 0694 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO OCEAN BEACH FLA ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOTS 12-13 & 14 BLK 55 FAU 02 4203 009 2970/2980

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 1 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 18523-3435 0399 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 2 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 19696-307 0501 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 3 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 18539-727 0399 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 4 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 18301-0784 0998 1 COC 22953-4966 23230-4699 1204 1
MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 5 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 COC 24086-4295 10 2005 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 6 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 20285-4045 0302 1 COC 25549-3118 04 2007 3

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 7 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 19306-3151 0900 1 COC 26214-0968 01 2008 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 8 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 20065-1177 11 2001 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 9 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 18536-747 0399 1 COC 23892-1479 10 2005 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 10 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 20873-4700 1202 1 COC 25292-0138 03 2006 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 11 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 20469-2274 0602 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 12 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 19027-374 0300 1 COC 22111-2659 02 2004 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 14 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-518 OR 18594-1995 0499 1 COC 24660-1790 06 2006 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 15 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 20454-1960 0602 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 16 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 16476-0835 0894 1 COC 25603-0394 05 2007 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 17 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 18283-4591 0998 1 COC 21929-0041 12 2003 1

MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 18 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 19475-2956 19475-2956 0101 1 COC 22080-2568 02 2004 1
MERIDIAN PLACE CONDO UNIT 19 UNDIV 1/18 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 16423-0518 OR 19482-3994 0101 1 COC 25606-2168 04 2007 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO  OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 15 & 16 BLK 55 LOT SIZE 14000 SQFT F/A/U 02-4203-009-2990/3000

JEROME A DURAN
REFERENCE ONLY
ANA M APARICIO
SHANEIL SIBBLIES
LORENA GARCIA
MEDARDO MILIAN JR
DONALD P ROUZE
MAHSA MODARES

DENNIS VIVANCO & ANGELINA WALKER

A&B SOUTH BEACH PARTNERS LLC
DEREK SPARKS

WEST MEADOWS PROP MIA BEACH LLC

REFERENCE ONLY

SONIA T SALINAS

DEFI ONE INC

EVELYN VALERIE SALMERON
VILLA CRESPO GROUP LLC
DIEGO DUENAS

SWEDISH PROPERTIES LLC
PHILLIP M FRANCIS

ISU PROPERTIES L P
MICHAEL E MCMANUS
GIOVANNI COSTA

344 MERIDIAN AVE 4C LLC
CELIA ANA MARQUES
REFERENCE ONLY
STEPHEN G TATE
STEPHEN G TATE
ANTONIO R TORES

DAVID D ASSOULINE
FEDERICO DELREAL
JEFFREY PAPELL

300 MERIDIAN AVE NO 2B LLC
REFERENCE ONLY

GINA BRUCE

ANA GABRIELA MACHADO PESSOA
JAMES RONALD RUFF
SEBASTIAN TARALLO

RAVINDRA KOCHHAR

MICHAEL F SLEZAK & DIANE N
VICTOR G BAEZ

SYDNEY ANNE KLITZER

BRADLEY M SELDIN & LIANA G
DOMINIK BOSSART

JAMES M NICHOLS

ROBERT S BROWN & MICHELLE N
NICOLAS R ALVAREZ

HOWARD PAUL GRODIN &

JAY B BAILYN

REBECCA E KLEINMAN

VALERI KARPOV

REFERENCE ONLY

301 JEFFERSON AVE APT 6E

11331 SW 42ND ST
418 EUCLID AVE APT 2A
418 EUCLID AVE APT 3A

220 WASHINGTON AVE APT 4C

418 EUCLID AVE APT 2B
418 EUCLID AVE APT 3B
418 EUCLID AVE APT 4B
12651 20TH ST E

418 EUCLID AVE APT 3C
450 PARK AVE FL 32

344 MERIDIAN AVE APT 2A
3370 MARY ST

1372 SW 146TH CT

1655 BUNTING LN

344 MERIDIAN AVE APT 3A
705 NE 94TH ST

344 MERIDIAN AVE APT 3C
100 S BROAD ST STE 1300
344 MERIDIAN AVE APT 4A
344 MERIDIAN AVE APT 4B

1405 SW 107TH AVE STE 301B

14670 SW 39TH CT

3309 NE 37TH ST

3309 NE 37TH ST

300 MERIDIAN AVE APT 1C
300 MERIDIAN AVE APT 1D
300 MERIDIAN AVE APT 1E
300 MERIDIAN AVE APT 2A
1000 5TH ST STE 200

325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 2
325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 3
325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 4
325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 5
325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 6
10 BRACE CV

325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 8
325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 9
325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 10
1896 TIGERTAIL AVE

325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 12
325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 14
1205 SW 37TH AVE

325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 16
325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 17
325 MERIDIAN AVE APT 18
929 MERIDIAN AVE APT 3



|Parcel ID

|Legal Description

|Owner Name 1

|Owner Address 1

0242032360010
0242032360020
0242032360030
0242032360040
0242032360050
0242032360060
0242032360070
0242032360080
0242032360090
0242032360100
0242032360120
0242032360130
0242032360140
0242032360150
0242032360160
0242032360170
0242032360180
0242032360190
0242032360200
0242032360210
0242032360220
0242032360230
0242032360240
0242032360250
0242032360260
0242032360270
0242032360280
0242032360290
0242032360300
0242032360310
0242032360320
0242032530001
0242032530010
0242032530020
0242032530030
0242032530040
0242032610001
0242032610010
0242032610020
0242032610030
0242032610040
0242032610050
0242032610060
0242032630001
0242032630010
0242032630020
0242032630030
0242032630040
0242032630050
0242032850001
0242032850010
0242032850020
0242032850030

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-101 UNDIV 533/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 20060-0758 1101 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-102 UNDIV 475/1284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 21144-3901 03 2003 1 COC 24890-2181 08 2006 1
ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-103 UNDIV 440/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 19940-4441 0901 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-104 UNDIV 727/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 19795-4186 0601 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-105 UNDIV 450/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 20902-3450 12/2002 1 COC 22333-2489 05 2004 1
ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-106 UNDIV 450/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 19663-3310 0401 1 COC 24528-2427 04 2006 1
ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-107 UNDIV 440/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 19334-4224 1000 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-108 UNDIV 440/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 21100-4832 0203 4

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNITS A-201 & A-203 UNDIV 440/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OR 19816-1571 062001

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-202 UNDIV 440/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 19332-3912 1000 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-204 UNDIV 450/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 21115-0936 032003 1 COC 23451-2429 05 2005 1
ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-205 UNDIV 440/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 21133-0149 0303 1 COC 24137-0299 01 2006 1
ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-206 UNDIV 440/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 21115-2935 032003 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-207 UNDIV 450/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 19684-0948 0501 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-208 UNDIV 450/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 20992-2073 1102 4

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-209 UNDIV 440/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 19648-3476 0401 1 COC 23940-1975 09 2005 1
ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH CONDO UNIT A-210 UNDIV 440/15284 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 18909-1876 OR 19914-3803 0901 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-101 UNDIV 608/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 21185-3575 0403 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-102 UNDIV 416/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 20612-3021 08 2002 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-103 UNDIV 416/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 20692-0575 09/2002 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-104 UNDIV 416/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OR 21131-1232 0303 1 COC 25991-1359 09 2007 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-105 UNDIV 416/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 21052-3327 0203 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-106 UNDIV 581/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 20614-2234 0802 1 COC 25271-3406 01 2007 5
ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-107 UNDIV 595/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 21038-2382 02 2003 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-201 UNDIV 608/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 20007-2043 1001 1 COC 23559-4370 06 2005 1
ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-202 UNDIV 416/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 21287-63 0503 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-203 UNDIV 416/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 COC 23877-1651 09 2005 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-204 UNDIV 416/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 20550-2859 07 2002 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-205 UNDIV 416/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 19953-2453 1001 1 COC 25668-1002 05 2007 1
ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-206 UNDIV 581/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 19847-0791 OR 20643-3646 0802 1

ENCLAVE ON SOUTH BEACH UNIT B-207 UNDIV 588/15284% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OR 20474-4432 06 2002 1 COC 23884-0905 09 2005 1

THE FOUNTAINHEAD CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADNNO 3PB 2-81  WOOFT LOT 16 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 4500 SQFT F/A/U 02-4203-009-5280

THE FOUNTAINHEAD CONDO UNIT 1 UNDIV 25.35% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20242-3387 OR 20298-3671 03 2002 1 COC 22548-1600 07 2004 1
THE FOUNTAINHEAD CONDO UNIT 2 UNDIV 25.6 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20242-3387 OR 20347-4840 04 2002 1 COC 26339-1017 03 2008 1
THE FOUNTAINHEAD CONDO UNIT 3 UNDIV 25.09% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20242-3387 COC 25839-4996 06 2007 4

THE FOUNTAINHEAD CONDO UNIT 4 UNDIV 23.87% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20242-3387 OR 20278-2280 03 2002 1

THE MANHATTAN CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 RE SUB PB 38-72 LOT 1 &2 BLK 82 LOT SIZE 6998 SQ FT

THE MANHATTAN CONDO UNIT 1 UNDIV 16.56% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20722-1135 COC 23511-3384 06 2005 1

THE MANHATTAN CONDO UNIT 2 UNDIV 17.32% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20722-1135 COC 26351-0844 04 2008 1

THE MANHATTAN CONDO UNIT 3 UNDIV 16.12% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20722-1135 COC 26458-4915 06 2008 1

THE MANHATTAN CONDO UNIT 4 UNDIV 16.56% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20722-1135 COC 25744-1735 06 2007 5

THE MANHATTAN CONDO UNIT 5 UNDIV 17.32% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20722-1135 COC 23780-2505 09 2005 1

THE MANHATTAN CONDO UNIT 6 UNDIV 16.12% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20722-1135 COC 25778-0001 07 2007 1

KELLAR COURT CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3PB 2-81 LOT 10 BLK 76 LOT SIZE 7000 SQ FT F/A/U 02-4203-009-5220
KELLAR COURT CONDO UNIT 1 EAST BLDG UNDIV 14.79% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20850-3326 OR 20973-2283 1202 1

KELLAR COURT CONDO UNIT 2 EAST BLDG UNDIV 19.55% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20850-3326 COC 22321-3745 05 2004 1

KELLAR COURT CONDO UNIT 3 EAST BLDG UNDIV 15.85% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20850-3326 OR 21279-0056 052003 1

KELLAR COURT CONDO UNIT 4 EAST BLDG UNDIV 19.06% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20850-3326 OR 20897-2823 1202 1

KELLAR COURT CONDO UNIT 5 WEST BLDG UNDIV 30.75% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 20850-3326 OR 20885-1222 1202 1

RIVA CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 7 BLK 82 AS DESC IN DEC OR 22818-3277  LOT SIZE 7000 SQ FT
RIVA CONDO UNIT 1 UNDIV 11% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 22818-3277 COC 22851-4766 11 2004 1

RIVA CONDO UNIT 2 UNDIV 11% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 22818-3277 COC 25725-3751 06 2007 1

RIVA CONDO UNIT 3 UNDIV 26.48% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 22818-3277 COC 25283-4603 01 2007 1

F/A/U 02-4203-011-0010/0020

FAU 02 4203 009 5960

CLINTON L BOUCHILLON
JOSE A HENANDEZ & AIDA D
RUDOLPH A DIGIACOMO JR &
RAHIMA WILLIAMS

STELLA BEKERMAN

ZOFIA OLPINSKA
GIANFRANCO STRAZZACAPPA
AMERIGO BETTONI

LESLIE S COOPER
VALERIEN MELO

SAMAR SLEIMAN

ERIC WALDEN

MATTHEW GORSKI
FRANCESCO REGINI
GBGBWY LLC

JUAN CAYON

FRANCISCO RAMOS

KARIS K FAHRER

NALIPA LLC

TONIA TEICHER

SCHAAN PRAHA LLC

LISA MUSACCHIA

BEATRIZ FREZIA ALVAREZ
JAMES GRUNDY

ADAM ILKOVITS

RODOLFO LUIZ COELHO
SHQIPONJA MUSA
ANALYSTES POITRAS & ASSOCIES INC
SERENISSIMA CORPORATION
STEPHEN PATERSON
JAMES GRUNDY
REFERENCE ONLY
EASYINVEST 7 LLC
LYNDSAY RENEE TRADEWELL
POTOMAC RHIN LLC

LISA CAMPANILE
REFERENCE ONLY

HARLEY LIPPMAN

LYSSA VENTURES LLC
BYRON RAY SMITH

BABAK MOVASSAGHI
JASON CHEVERTON

MIAMI SUN HOLDINGS LLC
REFERENCE ONLY

LEE KLEIN & DIANA OCASIO
MIGUEL VILLACORTA JTRS
KENNIT HEGE

KENNIT HEGE

ANN TWOROGER
REFERENCE ONLY

THOMAS HEISER

MARY RETINIOTIS

RAFAL ZIEBA

524 ARAGON AVE

3604 SABINE DR

241 EADIE WAY

359 MERIDIAN AVE APT A104
359 MERIDIAN AVE APT A105
359 MERIDIAN AVE APT A106
359 MERIDIAN AVE APT A107
403 GULF DR S

359 MERIDIAN AVE APT A201
359 MERIDIAN AVE APT A202
435 SW 18TH RD

359 MERIDIAN AVE APT A205
359 MERIDIAN AVE APT A206
PO BOX 609

500 WESTOVER DR # 9082
5600 SAN VICENTE ST

349 MERIDIAN AVE APT B107
349 MERIDIAN AVE APT B101
349 MERIDIAN AVE # 102

349 MERIDIAN AVE APT B103
1000 5TH ST STE 219

4625 E DESERT COVE AVE
349 MERIDIAN AVE APT 106
349 MERIDIAN AVE APT B107
349 MERIDIAN AVE APT B201
349 MERIDIAN AVE APT B202
349 MERIDIAN AVE APT B203
319 WALNUT ST

1800 MERIDIAN AVE APT 9
349 MERIDIAN AVE APT B206
349 MERIDIAN AVE APT 207

20803 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 440

361 JEFFERSON AVE APT 2
73 BOND ST
361 JEFFERSON AVE APT 4

334 JEFFERSON AVE

1680 MICHIGAN AVE STE 700
505A KREBS LN

9 ISLAND AVE APT 901

900 4TH ST APT 5

PO BOX 190778

305 JEFFERSON AVE APT 1
305 JEFFERSON AVE APT 2
305 JEFFERSON AVE APT 3
305 JEFFERSON AVE APT 4
305 JEFFERSON AVE APT 5

310 JEFFERSON AVE APT 1
310 JEFFERSON AVE APT 2
310 JEFFERSON AVE APT 3



|Parcel ID |Legal Description |Owner Name 1 |Owner Address 1

0242032850040 RIVA CONDO UNIT 4 UNDIV 25.76% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 22818-3277 COC 25134-4255 11 2006 1 CHARLYN MARIE MARSHALL 1880 CENTURY PARK E STE 1600
0242032850050 RIVA CONDO UNIT 5 UNDIV 25.76% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 22818-3277 COC 24525-0206 05 2006 1 TODD MILBOURN 312 JEFFERSON AVE # 5
0242033150010 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 201 UNDIV 1.4981% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150020 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 301 UNDIV 1.4981% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150030 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 202 UNDIV 1.3940% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 COC 25279-4232 01 2007 1 AVIATOR SOUTH BEACH LTD 711 5TH ST APT 202
0242033150040 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 302 UNDIV 1.3940% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150050 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 203 UNDIV 1.4409% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150060 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 303 UNDIV 1.4409% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150070 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 204 UNDIV 1.1055% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150080 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 304 UNDIV 1.1055% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 500 NE 185TH ST
0242033150090 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 205 UNDIV 1.4465% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150100 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 305 UNDIV 1.4465% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150110 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 206 UNDIV 1.5753% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150120 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 306 UNDIV 1.5753% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150130 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 207 UNDIV 1.4360% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150140 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 307 UNDIV 1.4360% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150150 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 208 UNDIV 1.8123% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150160 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 308 UNDIV 1.8123% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150170 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 209 UNDIV 1.4157% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150180 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 309 UNDIV 1.4157% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150190 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 210 UNDIV 1.8256% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150200 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 310 UNDIV 1.8256% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150210 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 211 UNDIV 1.4413% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 COC 25068-2699 10 2006 1 AVIATOR SOUTH BEACH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150220 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 311 UNDIV 1.4413% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150230 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 212 UNDIV 1.3339% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150240 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 312 UNDIV 1.3339% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150250 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 213 UNDIV 1.5084% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 COC 25249-0164 12 2006 1 AVIATOR SOUTH BEACH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150260 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 313 UNDIV 1.5084% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150270 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 214 UNDIV 1.8288% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150280 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 314 UNDIV 1.8288% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150290 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 215 UNDIV 1.4053% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150300 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 315 UNDIV 1.4053% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR S BCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150310 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 216 UNDIV 1.2295% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR S BCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150320 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 316 UNDIV 1.2295% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR S BCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150330 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 217 UNDIV 1.4051% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150340 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 317 UNDIV 1.4051% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR S BCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150350 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 218 UNDIV 1.5033% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR S BCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150360 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 318 UNDIV 1.5033% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR S BCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150370 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 219 UNDIV 1.4206% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR S BCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150380 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 319 UNDIV 1.4206% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150390 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 220 UNDIV 1.5337% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150400 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 320 UNDIV 1.5337% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150410 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 221 UNDIV 1.4155% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150420 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 321 UNDIV 1.4155% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150430 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 223 UNDIV 1.5239% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150440 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT 323 UNDIV 1.5239% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150450 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-1 UNDIV 2.8156% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150460 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-2 UNDIV 2.8491% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150470 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-3 UNDIV 2.7518% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SOUTH BEACH LTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150480 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-4 UNDIV 3.9378% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150490 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-5 UNDIV 2.8537% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150500 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-6 UNDIV 2.9444% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR S BCHLTD 709 5TH ST
0242033150510 THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-7 UNDIV 2.3735% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002 AVIATOR SBCHLTD 709 5TH ST



|Parcel ID

|Legal Description

|Owner Name 1

|Owner Address 1

0242033150520
0242033150530
0242033150540
0242033150550
0242033150560
0242033150570
0242033410001
0242033410010
0242033410020
0242033410030
0242033410040
0242033410050
0242033410060
0242033410070
0242033410080
0242033410090
0242033410100
0242033410110
0242033410120
0242033410130
0242033410140
0242033410150
0242033430001
0242033430010
0242033430020
0242033430030
0242033530001
0242033530010
0242033530020
0242033530030
0242033530040
0242033530050
0242033530060
0242033530070
0242033540001
0242033540010
0242033540020
0242033540030
0242033540040
0242033540050
0242033540060
0242033540070
0242033540080
0242033540090
0242033540100
0242033540110
0242033540120
0242033540130
0242033540140
0242033540150
0242033540160
0242033540170
0242033540180

THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-8 UNDIV 2.3864% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002
THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-9 UNDIV 2.2705% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002
THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-10 UNDIV 2.2951% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002
THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-11 UNDIV 2.3179% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002
THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-12 UNDIV 2.3179% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002
THE AVIATOR CONDO UNIT CU-13 UNDIV 2.8934% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 24443-2002

P & S APARTMENTS CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 5 BLK 56 AS DESC IN DECL OR 26171-0428 LOT SIZE 7000 SQ FT FAU 02 4203 009 3030

P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 1 UNDIV 572/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 2 UNDIV 572/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 3 UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 4 UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 5 UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 6 UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 7 UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 8 UNDIV 572/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 9 UNDIV 572/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 10 UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 11 UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 12 UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428

P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 12A UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428

P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 14 UNDIV 414/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428
P & S APARTMENTS CONDO UNIT 15 UNDIV 572/7000 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26171-0428

THE V CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 3 BLK 82 AS DESC IN DECL OR 26418-2414 LOT SIZE 7000 SQ FT FAU 02 4203 009 5920

THE V CONDO UNIT 1 UNDIV 21.95% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26418-2414
THE V CONDO UNIT 2 UNDIV 39.02% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26418-2414
THE V CONDO UNIT 3 UNDIV 39.02% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26418-2414

THE JEFFERSON CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 2 PB 2-81 W45FT OF LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 75 AS DESC IN DECL OR 27691-0661 LOT SIZE 45.000 X 100 OR 18925-1632 1299 5

THE JEFFERSON CONDO UNIT 1 UNDIV 17.87753% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27691-0661
THE JEFFERSON CONDO UNIT 2 UNDIV 11.72297% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27691-0661
THE JEFFERSON CONDO UNIT 3 UNDIV 17.69243% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27691-0661
THE JEFFERSON CONDO UNIT 4 UNDIV 17.87753% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27691-0661
THE JEFFERSON CONDO UNIT 5 UNDIV 11.72297% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27691-0661
THE JEFFERSON CONDO UNIT 6 UNDIV 17.69243% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27691-0661
THE JEFFERSON CONDO UNIT CU-1 UNDIV 5.41414% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27691-0661

MERIDIAN 5 CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 56 AS DESC IN DECL OR 27845-0856 LOT SIZE 14000 SQ FT FAU 02 4203 009 3070 & 3080

MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 1 UNDIV 2.5425 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 2 UNDIV 2.5199 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 3 UNDIV 5.1255 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 4 UNDIV 4.3772 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 5 UNDIV 4.4584 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 6 UNDIV 4.1248 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 7 UNDIV 4.2420 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 8 UNDIV 4.2420 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 9 UNDIV 3.7191 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 10 UNDIV 4.2375 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 11 UNDIV 4.9407 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 12 UNDIV 3.0248 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 14 UNDIV 3.0248 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 15 UNDIV 4.5666 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 16 UNDIV 4.2916 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 17 UNDIV 4.4133 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 18 UNDIV 4.4133 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 19 UNDIV 3.8814 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856

AVIATOR S BCHLTD
AVIATOR S BCHLTD
AVIATOR SBCHLTD
AVIATOR SBCHLTD
AVIATOR SBCHLTD
AVIATOR SBCHLTD
REFERENCE ONLY

410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
410 EUCLID AVENUE LLC
REFERENCE ONLY
PETER F VALORI
RAYMOND VALORI
JEFFERSON PH 1 LLC
REFERENCE ONLY
EUGENE SHAPIRO
ROBERT THOMAS PLANT
ZACHARY SWANSON
RUSSEL L SNYDER

NEW COLUMBIA GROUP LLC

SERAFINA HOLDINGS LLC
JEFFERSON CU1 LLC
REFERENCE ONLY
MERIDIAN LODGING LLC
MERIDIAN LODGING LLC
HANS OTTO WESTPHAL
DANIEL PERSIN

PAULO S FERREIRA
CHRISTOPHE GIACALONE
JOSE R BANDUJO

STAY IN PROPERTIES LLC SERIES

AJ PENNLLC

421 MERIDIAN AVENUE 10 LLC

CHARLES F LESKO
DINA GOLDENTAYER
NICOLAS SEIJAS

421 MERIDIAN AVENUE 15 LLC

421 MERIDIAN 16 LLC
DAVID W MARQUARD
NICOLAS SEIJAS
LOFT IMMOBILIER LLC

709 5TH ST
709 5TH ST
709 5TH ST
709 5TH ST
709 5TH ST
709 5TH ST

410 EUCLID AVE APT 1
410 EUCLID AVE APT 2
410 EUCLID AVE APT 3
410 EUCLID AVE APT 4
410 EUCLID AVE APT 5
410 EUCLID AVE APT 6
410 EUCLID AVE APT 7
410 EUCLID AVE APT 8
410 EUCLID AVE APT 9
410 EUCLID AVE APT 10
410 EUCLID AVE APT 11
410 EUCLID AVE APT 12
2001 BISCAYNE BLVD APT 3502
410 EUCLID AVE APT 14
410 EUCLID AVE APT 15

4500 BANYAN LN
340 JEFFERSON AVE APT 2
232 ANDALUSIA AVE STE 202

401 JEFFERSON AVE APT 1
401 JEFFERSON AVE APT 2
401 JEFFERSON AVE APT 3
401 JEFFERSON AVE APT 4
401 JEFFERSON AVE APT 5
3006 AVIATION AVE STE 3A
1100 WEST AVE UNIT 614

701 N FEDERAL HWY UNIT 401
1909 TYLER ST

421 MERIDIAN AVE APT 3

421 MERIDIAN AVE APT 4

421 MERIDIAN AVE APT 5

20 AVENUE ROGER SALENGRO
121 W 20TH ST APT 2B

1120 FARGO BLVD

201 N WESTSHORE DR APT 1101
2301 SUNSET DR

421 MERIDIAN AVE APT 11

350 MERIDIAN AVE # 202

350 NE 24TH ST APT 602

421 MERIDIAN AVE APT 15

365 BOND ST # 609

7439 SAGE VALLEY LN

350 NE 24TH ST APT 602

44 W FLAGLER ST STE 2300



|Parcel ID

|Legal Description

|Owner Name 1

|Owner Address 1

0242033540190
0242033540200
0242033540210
0242033540220
0242033540230
0242033540240
0242033540250
0242033540260
0242033540270
0242033540280
0242033540290
0242033540300
0242033540310
0242033540320
0242033540330
0242033540340
0242033540350
0242033540360
0242033540370
0242033620001
0242033620010
0242033620020
0242033620030
0242033620040

MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 20 UNDIV 4.3998 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT 21 UNDIV 5.0264 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-1 UNDIV 1.7446 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-2 UNDIV 1.4696 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-3 UNDIV 0.8881 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-4 UNDIV 0.9782 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-5 UNDIV 1.2983 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-6 UNDIV 1.3028% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-7 UNDIV 1.1766 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-8 UNDIV 0.9331 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-9 UNDIV 0.9331 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-10 UNDIV 0.8331 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-11 UNDIV 0.9331 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-12 UNDIV 0.9331 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-13 UNDIV 0.9331 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-14 UNDIV 0.9331 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-15 UNDIV 0.9963 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-16 UNDIV 0.8881 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856
MERIDIAN 5 CONDO UNIT CU-17 UNDIV 1.1640 % INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 27845-0856

350 MERIDIAN CONDO OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3 PB 2-81 LOT 2 BLK 76 AS DESC IN DECL OR 29449-3395 LOT SIZE 7000 SQFT FAU 02-4203-009-5140

350 MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 101 UNDIV 25.017% IN IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 29449-3395
350 MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 201 UNDIV 22.586% IN IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 29449-3395
350 MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT 202 UNDIV 18.337% IN IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 29449-3395
350 MERIDIAN CONDO UNIT PH UNDIV 34.060% IN IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 29449-3395

ALl PASHA PASHAZADEH
DOLEV RAFAELI

CU1 MERIDIAN LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
JADCO INVESTMENTS LLC
REFERENCE ONLY
RICHARD LEVIN

DENIS GORDEEV

DEVON S TOWNSEND
DAVID MILLER

421 MERIDIAN AVE APT 20
487 GREENWICH ST APT 3A
1909 TYLER ST STE 700
746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

746 5TH ST

350 MERIDIAN AVE # 101
350 MERIDIAN AVE UNIT 201
350 MERIDIAN AVE # 202
350 MERIDIAN AVE PH



	1- Cover Letter & Certification
	2- Radius Map
	3- Property Owner List
	Sheet1

	4- Mailing List
	5- Full Tax Record
	Sheet0


